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CODE: G121

impact
NITRILE COATED GLOVE

SIZE: 7-10

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Coating Type

Range

Colour

Standard

Mechanical

G121

13 Gauge Cut-Resistance Liner

Construction Cut & Sewn

Nitrile Palm Sandy Finish

Anti Cut - Anti Impact

Black & Yellow

EN:388:2016+A1:2018;EN420:2008+A1:2009

Abrasion Resistance Lvl 4, Tear
Resistance Lvl 4, Puncture Lvl2

Risk Category

EN Size Pack Size:

II

7,8,9,10 50 per carton

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• Furniture Manufacturing

• Inspection

• Intricate Assembly

• Light Sheet Metal Assembly

• Handling Objects with Sharp Edges

• Automobile Assembly

PioneerSafety ®

Nitrile coated cut resistanct gloves provides
excellent grasp on tools or objects. The gloves
meet highest level resistance to cut, puncture,
tear and abrasion to ensure complete protection
for your hands.

Nitrile Coated Cut Resistant



SLICING
Caused by the sliding of the skin across a very sharp edge. The sliding action can be a result of the hand or
other skin surface sliding across the sharp edge or by the sharp edge sliding across the stationary hand or
other skin surface. Examples of this type of cut would be a slip of the knife when dicing vegetables.

ABRASIONS
This type of cut is the process of scraping or wearing away. The surface may or may not be sharp/jagged.
Punctures or Impact Cuts.
These result from sharp or pointed objects impacting the skin (falling pane of glass or sheet of metal). Punctures
are often categorized as cut hazards because they cause lacerations. When dealing with this type of hazard, it is
important to remember that the initial protection needed is not cut resistance, it is puncture resistance—they are
not the same thing. The hand is getting cut because the barb or shard is penetrating the surface of the glove.
A coating or leather patch can be added to the glove surface to help prevent shards from penetrating.

EDGE SHARPNESS
All edges are sharp, however, a true assessment of this hazard can reduce the likelihood of cut incidents and
decrease the severity of them, should they still occur. There are many different types of cut resistant fibers to
choose from, and each has a cost and/or protection benefit that can be evaluated.

EDGE ROUGHNESS
Thin gauge sheet metal has a smaller burr when stamped or punched than thicker gauge sheet metal.
Bigger burrs or rougher edges require thicker or heavier weight gloves. The thickness will prevent the burr from
penetrating the glove and cutting the hand. Heavier weight gloves will wear longer when exposed to rougher
edges. Yarns with higher tensile strength combined with abrasion resistance are required in these applications.

SURFACE TEXTURE
Dry surfaces require gloves with grip. Oily surfaces require gloves with absorption in order to get a good grip.
Different grips can be added to cut resistant gloves by dipping, dotting, or screening.
Moving Edges vs. Stationary Edges
Moving edges require thicker gloves because the edge tears the glove surface as it passes along the palm.
Thickness, in this case, equates to wear resistance. Stationary edges require less reinforcement. It is important
to note the moving edge referenced here occurs when a hand slides along a piece of metal or glass as it is
grabbed. No glove can protect against a moving or rotating blade.

ASSEMBLY
Hand cut injuries often occur in sheet metal assembly areas where moving parts (nuts, bolts, and screws) are
driven with automatic wrenches and screwdrivers. As a general rule, knit gloves should not be used in these
areas because they can catch on the edge of a turning screw or bolt as it is driven. Gloves with a tacky grip can
pose the same hazard. Gloves knit with cut-resistant fibres can be dipped with coatings that encapsulate the
knit fibres and provide dry, wet, and oily surface gripping without being tacky.

TYPE OF CUTS



CODE: G062

PURALITE
PU PALM

Cutmaster Puralite glove provides comfort and
flexibility. Easy to wear during long work hours, they
also offer users a cool feeling. The special formulation
of the polyurethane coating gives the gloves flexibility
and perfect fit, as well as a secure grip on dry to
slightly oily pieces for sure handling in a wide range of
environments. Cut resistance Level5 provides the glove
safe handling sharp pieces.

SIZE: 7-11

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G062

13

Construction Knitted

HPPE, Glass Fiber, Nylon

Polyurethane

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Grey & White

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv3

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Heat & Cold

RIsk Catergory Pack Size:

Not Suitable

II EN Size: 8,9,10,11 120 per carton

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
•  Assembling metal parts & components

•  Automotive

•  Glass manufacturing

•  Handling of sharp objects, cutting of small dry or lightly oiled parts

•  Plastics injection & moulding

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Dry GripFlexible Polyurethane

PU

4543
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Cut through your work
with confidence.
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CODE: G065GRIPPA CRINKLE LATEX PALM
Cutmaster Gripper with lightweight liner construction gloves offer outstanding comfort
and durability. Natural rubber on the palm provides a safe grip while preventing liquid
penetration. Cut resistance Level5 provides the gloves safe handling of sharp pieces.

Cutmaster Nitri-Gripa cut resistant lv 5 glove. Designed for precision tasks where
mechanical hazards are present. Cutmaster shell with durable sandy Nitrile coating
ensures protection against abrasion,and tearing and top level 5 cut resistance and
heat resistance. The gloves liner is coated with high grip but supple
nitrile that increases its oil and chemical resistance. The back of the
hand is ventilated,making it comfortable to wear.

SIZE: 8-11

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G065

10

ideal applications

Construction Knitted

HPPE, Glass Fiber, Nylon

Crinkle Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit wrist

Black & White

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv3

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

• General Work

• Glazing

• Steel Industry

• Sheet Metal Fabrication

• Bottling & Canning

• Cutting Application

• Waste Recycling

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Dry Grip

Wet Grip Latex

CODE: G137NITRI-GRIPA PALM DIPPED
SIZE: 7-11

ideal applications
• Assembling metal parts & components

• Handling building materials

• Glass manufacturing

• Steel bar manufacturing & handling

• Sheet metals & metalwork

• Timber works & construction

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Dry Grip

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G137

13

Construction Knitted

HPPE, Polyester, Spandex

Nitrile

Palm Coated

Black & Grey

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8,9,10 120 in a carton

Oil Grip NitrileFlexible

PioneerSafety ®

4343

4544
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CODE: G139

NITRI-GRIPA
FULLY DIPPED

Cutmaster Nitri-Gripa cut resistant lv 5 glove. Designed for precision
tasks where mechanical hazards are present. Cutmaster shell with
durable sandy Nitrile coating ensures protection against abrasion, and
tearing and top level 5 cut resistance and heat resistance. The gloves liner
is coated with high grip but supple nitrile that increases its oil and chemical
resistance. The back of the hand is fully dipped,making it 100% waterproof.

SIZE: 8-10

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• Assembling Metal Parts & Components

• Handling Building Materials

• Glass Manufacturing

• Steel Bar Manufacturing & Handling

• Sheet Metals & Metalwork

• Timber Works & Construction

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G139

13

Construction Knitted

HPPE, Polyester, Spandex

Nitrile

Fully Coated

Black,Grey & Orange

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8,9,10 120 in a carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Oil Grip NitrileDry Grip Water Proof

CODE: G138

NITRI-GRIPPA
3/4 DIPPED

Cutmaster Nitri-Gripa cut resistant lv 5 glove. Designed for precision
tasks where mechanical hazards are present. Cutmaster shell with
durable sandy Nitrile coating ensures protection against abrasion,
and tearing and top level 5 cut resistance and heat resistance. The
gloves liner is coated with high grip but supple nitrile that increases 
ts oil and chemical resistance. The back of the hand is 3/4 dipped.

SIZE: 9-10

IDEAL APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G138

13

Construction Knitted

HPPE, Polyester, Spandex

Nitrile

3/4 Coated

Black,Grey & Orange

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 9,10 120 in a carton

• Assembling Metal Parts & Components

• Handling Building Materials

• Glass Manufacturing

• Steel Bar Manufacturing & Handling

• Sheet Metals & Metalwork

• Timber Works & Construction

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Oil Grip NitrileDry Grip Flexible

PioneerSafety ®

4544

4544
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MAXI-FIT
FOAMED NITRILE PALM CODE: G125 SIZE: 7-9

CODE: G136

CUT LEVEL 3
PU PALM

SIZE: 8-10
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G136

13

Construction

ideal applications
• General Work

• Steel Industry

• Sheet Metal Fabrication

• Bottling & Canning

• Cutting Application

• Waste & Recycling

• Glazing

Knitted

HPPE, Glass Fiber, Nylon

Polyurethane

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit wrist

Grey & White

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv3, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv3

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8, 9, 10 120 in a carton

CODE: G061

CHALLENGER
LEATHER PALM

SIZE: 10

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Dry Grip Flexible Polyurethane

PU
ideal applications
• General Work

• Steel Industry

• Sheet Metal Fabrication

• Bottling & Canning

• Cutting Application

• Waste & Recycling

• Glazing Abrasion 
Resistant

C

ut Resistant

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G061

10

Construction Cut & Sewn

HPPE, Glass Fiber, Nylon, Lycra

A/B Grade Split Cow Leather

Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

White & Grey

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv2

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Level 1 for heat resistance EN407

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 10 120 in a carton

Heat Resistant Leather

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G125

18

Construction

ideal applications
• Assembling Metal Parts & Components

• Automotive

• Handling Sharp Objects

• Cutting Dry or Lightly Oiled Parts

• Tools & Instruments

• Inspection

• Wiring Components

Knitted

HPPE, Nylon, Spandex

Nitrile

Palm Coated, Crotch on Thumb, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Green & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv3, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv2

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Heat & Cold

RIsk Catergory Pack Size:

Not Suitable

II EN Size: 7,8,9 120 per carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant

Dry Grip Oil Grip Nitrile Flexible

Wet Grip Breatheable

4343 4542

4332



CODE: G603

INNOVATOR
TRIPLE DIPPED PVC

Triple dipped PVC coating with 13g seamless cotton
liner and 13g seamless dyneema plus glass fiber
interlayer. Cut resist level 5 protects users against
mechanical hazards in the workplace. No-slip
finishing at the palm provides better grip in wet
and dry conditions. Keeps good flexibility under
low temperature.

SIZE: 10

CODE: G118

VOLCANO
LATEX PALM DIPPED

SIZE: 9-10

IDEAL APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

G603

Construction Knitted & Dipped

Dyneema, Glass Fiber

Gauntlet

Black & Orange

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Chemical Methanol, n-Heptane, Sodium Hydroxide 40%,

Sulphuric Acid 96%

Risk Catergory Pack Size:III EN Size: 10 60 in a carton

• Mining Industry

• Petroleum

• Metal Processing

• Glass Processing

• Auto & Steel Industry

15PioneerSafety ®

4542

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant

Dry Grip

Flexible Oil Grip

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ideal applications

Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G118

10

Construction Knitted

Kevlar®

Natural Rubber Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Yellow & Blue

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv2

• Construction  • Oil & Gas Industry  • Automotive
• Mining  • Engineering   • Industry Maintenance

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Heat resist up to 250ºC

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 9,10 120 in a carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant Dry GripHeat Resistant Wet Grip LatexKevlar®



CODE: G063 - 35cm

SCABBARD
PRO SLEEVE

Cutmaster Scabbard Pro Cow split leather
sewn on sleeves, fully Kevlar® sewn. Cut
resistance Level 5 provides the sleeve for
handling of sharp pieces.

CODE: G069 - 60cm

PioneerSafety®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

G063

13

Construction Knitted

HPPE, Glass Fiber, Nylon

Sleeve

Grey & White

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• Construction Work

• Oil & Gas Indsutry

• Automotive

• Mining

• Engineering

• Industry Maintenance

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv5, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv2

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 35/60cm 120 in a carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Cut Resistant LeatherWashable





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G057

13

Construction

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
Light Vehicle Maintenance

Shiping & Recieving

Project Completion

Knitted

Polyester

Foamed Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Black

En388 Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv1, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 7,8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

18PioneerSafety ®

CODE: G057

HANDYMAN
GLOVE

SIZE: 7-11

The Pioneer Safety Handyman Flex glove is a highly flexible
and comfortable glove designed for use in a variety of tasks.
It offers excellent resistance to puncture and has a superior
wet and dry grip, allowing for a firm hold on tools and objects.
The open back design of the glove helps to reduce perspiration
build-up, ensuring that your hands remain dry and comfortable
even during extended use.

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purpose

BreatheableLatex

Dry Grip

Flexible

Wet Grip
General Purpose

Light Fabrication

Light Material Handling

3111



19PioneerSafety ®

The Flex Dura-Wak glove is designed for use in a wide range of
handling and carrying applications. The natural rubber coating
delivers excellent overall mechanical performance for maximal
protection and durability. The Latex crinckle finish gives the glove
excellent grip in both dry and wet conditions. High flexibility
and comfort.

CODE: G111

DURA-WAK
GLOVE

SIZE: 7-11

ideal applications
• General Work

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purpose

BreatheableLatex

Dry Grip

Flexible

Wet Grip

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G111

15

Construction Knitted

Polyester

Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Blue & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv2, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 7,8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

SNUG PLUZ
GLOVE CODE: G113 SIZE: 7-11

ideal applications
• General Purpose

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G113

15

Construction Knitted

Polyester

Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Red & Grey

En388 Abrasion Lv2, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv2

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 7,8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purpose

BreatheableLatex

Dry Grip

Flexible

Wet Grip
The Flex Snug-Pluz glove is designed for use in a
wide range of handling and carrying applications.
The natural rubber coating delivers excellent overall
mechanical performance for maximal protection
and durability. The Latex crinckle finish gives the
glove excellent grip in both dry and wet conditions.
High flexibility & comfort, longer cuff gives more
protection for workers.

2132

2131



PioneerSafety ® 20

CODE: G048

LIME
MICRO FOAM LATEX COATED

The Lime Pioneer Flex glove also features a micro foam latex coating
material, which provides a superior grip and excellent protection against
cuts and punctures. The coating material is applied to the palm and
fingers of the glove, ensuring a secure grip on tools and equipment. The
fluorescent lime and black color scheme of the glove offers increased
visibility, making it easier to spot in low-light conditions and improving
overall safety.

SIZE: 8-11

CODE: G074

THERMO GRIP
CRINCKLE LATEX 3/4 COATED

The Pioneer Safety Thermo-Grip Flex glove is a high-quality safety glove designed
to provide excellent insulation from cold conditions while ensuring maximum
comfort and grip. This glove is specially designed to retain flexibility in
temperatures as low as -20°C, making it an ideal choice for use in cold
environments. The glove is lined with a terry cloth material that provides a soft and
comfortable feel against your skin.

SIZE: 10

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G048

13

Construction

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
Inspection

Small Parts Assembly & Handling

Automotive

Shipping & Recieving

Packaging

Light Fabrication

Knitted

Polyester

Micro Foam Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Flourscent Lime & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purpose

BreatheableLatex

Dry Grip

Flexible

Wet Grip

4121

4231

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G074

13

Ideal Applications

Construction Knitted

Terry Loop Cloth

Crinckle Latex

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Orange & Blue

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv2, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory

• Outdoor Construction Work
• Public Maintenance
• Refuse Collection

• Shipping & Recieving
• Refrigeration & Cooling Plants

Pack Size:II EN Size: 10 120 in a carton

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purpose LatexDry Grip Wet Grip Cold



PioneerSafety ® 21

CODE: G128

TANK
GLOVE

SIZE: 8-11

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G128

13

Construction

ideal applications
• Assembling

• Metal Fabrication

• Quality Control

• Light Metal Fabrication & Handling

• General Site Factory Maintenance

Knitted

Poly Cotton

Sandy Nitrile

Fully Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Black

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 120 in a carton

Optima Flex has a palm nitrile coating and a 15 gauge nylon liner with
spandex. It has excellent durability, and prevents oil leakage through the
palm. It also allows easy hand movement, provides excellent coolness and
flexibility. Provides a controlled grip in wet and difficult oily applications in
non hazardous chemical environments.

Optima Flex has a fully dipped nitrile coating and a 15 gauge nylon
liner with spandex. It has excellent durability, and prevents oil leakage
through the palm. It also allows easy hand movement, provides
excellent coolness and flexibility. Provides a controlled grip in wet and
difficult oily applications in non hazardous chemical environments.

3131

4131

CODE: G106

OPTIMA
GLOVE

SIZE: 8-11

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G106

15

Construction

ideal applications
• Electronics

• Chips & Circuit Board

• Automotive Assembly

• Small Parts Assembly & Handling

Knitted

Nylon Spandex

Nitrile

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Black & Grey

Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Chemical

Heat & Cold

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 120 in a carton

Oil Grip

Nitrile

BreatheableFlexible Wet Grip

Flexible Water Resistant Nitrile
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CODE: G114

OIL GRIPA
GLOVE

Flex Oil Gripa with a seamless knitted 15 gauge
nylon liner with a double nitrile coating which
delivers excellent grip in dry, wet and oily
conditions. Double coating technology provides
durability and high resistance to abrasion, yet
the unique soft finish offers great dexterity and
flexibility with minimal hand fatigue.

SIZE: 8-11

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G114

15

Construction

ideal applications
Handling in wet conditions

Controlled grip under oily and slipery conditions

Chip and circuit board manufacturing

Automotive Assembly

Knitted

Nylon

Double Nitrile

Fully Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Blue, Black and White

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

PioneerSafety ®

4121

Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip Multi-purpose Water Proof

Double Nitrile

x2
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CODE: G109
LOTUS172

SIZE: 8-11

CODE: G112

HYTOUCH
GLOVE

SIZE: 7-11

ideal applications

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 • Inspection

 • Light Fabrication

 • Small Part Assembly & Handling

 • Oil & Gas Industry

 • Shipping & Receiving

 • Packing

 • Tools & Handling 

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purpose

Oil Grip

Nitrile

Breatheable

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G109

13

Construction Knitted

Polyester

Sandy Nitrile

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Flourescent Lime & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

The Flex Lotus glove with nitrile
dipping prevents oil penetration
through the glove. Good abrasion
resistance. Flourescent colour
attracts attention in order to
reduce the risk during work.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

G112

15

Construction Knitted

Nylon, Spandex

Super Micro Foamed Nitrile

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

Dark Blue & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Heat & Cold Not suitable

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 7,8,9,10,11 120 in a carton

 • Assembling Small & Medium Parts

 • General Handling

 • Screwing & Unscrewing

 • Warehouse Work

 • Irrigation Work

Abrasion 
Resistant

Multi-purposeOil Grip

Nitrile

Breatheable

Flexible

Flex Hytouch gloves provides just the right level of protection, while
providing the ultimate 'second skin' feel. The special formulation of the
super micro foamed Nitrile coating gives the gloves dexterity and
enhanced wet or dry grip. Advanced knitting technology allows increased
stretch and flexibility in high stress areas. The hand operates more freely,
improving comfort and reducing hand fatigue.

PioneerSafety ®

4121

4121
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Belly

Belly

Side

Side

Shoulder

GENERAL CRITERIA FOR LEATHER GLOVES

TYPE OF LEATHER FOR WELDING GLOVES

LEATHER GRADES

DIFFERENT SEWING OF THUMB

STRAIGHT THUMB WING THUMB KEYSTONE THUMB

TYPE FEATURES
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Premium welders glove that provide maximum protection in
conditions when exposed to heat, flame or spark. The Kevlar®
stitching ensures sturdy seams with respect to the heat and wear
as well as better thermal insulation. The reinforced palm and thumb
in split leather increases the glove’s durability.

CODE: G097

SPARK
WELDING GLOVE KEVLAR

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Cold

Risk Category

G097

Cotton, A/B Grade cowhide split leather, Kevlar®

Construction

heat en407
Burning Behaviour  LV4

Convective   LV3

Radiant   LV1

Small Melting Metal  LV4

Contact   LV1

heat
•  Welding & Heat Application

• Flame & Spark Protection

• General Purpose Requiring Heat

Cut and Sewn

Gauntlet

Green & Yellow

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Suitable for general application

En Size 10, 40cm

II

Pack Size: 60 per carton

27PioneerSafety ®

4144 41314X

Tough

Heat Resistant

Kevlar®



With a soft foam palm and a cotton denim cuff, the glove is comfortable to wear.
The glove is suitable for a large number of applications which require operating
machinery and working in environments with a risk of heat or molten splash.
Seams are made in Kevlar®, apron palm is sewn for more protection on fingers,
velcro attachment closes the cuff off from heat.

CODE: G2028

8” SUPA
HEAT RESIST GLOVE - ELBOW
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IDEAL APPLICATIONS
Burning Behaviour Lv4

Convective  Lv3

Radient  Lv1

Molten Metal  Lv4

Contact  Lv1

heat resistance
Welding & Heat Application

General Purpose Application

Requiring Heat

Flame & Spark Protection

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Cold

Risk Category

G2028

Denim A/B Grade cowhide split leather, Kevlar® stitch

Construction Cut and Sewn

Turned Leather hems with Velcro close

Red

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv2, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Suitable for general application

En Size 10, 40cm

II

Pack Size: 60 per carton

28PioneerSafety ®

4244 41314X

Tough Heat ResistantKevlar®



Air cushioned lining that is flame retardant and sweat absorbant
providing extra insulation for incomparable comfort. The kevlar
thread assembly ensures sturdy seams with respect to the heat and
wear as well as better thermal insulation. The reinforced palm in
split leather increases the gloves durability.

Tough Heat Resistant Kevlar®
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CODE: G100
AIR CUSHIONED
WELDING GLOVE - KEVLAR

Premium welders glove provides maximum protection in conditions
when exposed to heat, flames or sparks. Air cushioned lining that is
flame retardant and sweat absorbant, providing extra insulation for
incomparable comfort. The kevlar thread assembly ensures sturdy
seams with respect to the heat and wear as well as better thermal
insulation. The reinforced palm in split leather increases the gloves
durability.

CODE: G098
AIR CUSHIONED
WELDING GLOVE - KEVLAR

Heat ideal applications
• Burning behaviour   Lv4
• Contact    Lv1
• Convective    Lv3
• Radiant    X
• Small drops molten metal  Lv3
• Large drops molten metal  X

Heat
• Burning behaviour   Lv4
• Contact    Lv2
• Convective    Lv3
• Radiant    X
• Small drops molten metal  Lv4
• Large drops molten metal  X

• Welding & Heat Application

• General Purpose Application Requiring Heat

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

G100

Construction Cut & Sewn

Fleecy Cotton, A Grade cowhide split leather, Kevlar®

Gaunlet

Blue & Grey

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitableChemical

Cold Suitable for General Application

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 10, 35cm 48 in a carton

ideal applications
• Welding & Heat Application

• General Purpose Application Requiring Heat

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

G098

Construction Cut & Sewn

Denim, Cotton, A/B Grade cowhide split leather, Kevlar® stitch

Turned Leather Hems

Red & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv2, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents Not SuitableChemical

Cold Suitable for General Application

Risk Catergory Pack Size:II EN Size: 10, 35cm 48 in a carton

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

General purpose welding glove made of heat
and flame resistant shoulder split cow hide.
Glove includes a full sock lining for added
comfort and Kevlar® stitching with welted
seams for added durability.CODE: G200

LINED WELDING
A GRADE - WELDING GLOVE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Cold

Risk Category

G200

Denim, A/B Grade cowhide split leather

Construction Cut and Sewn

Turned Leather hems

Blue

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv2, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Suitable for general application

En Size 10, 45cm

II

Pack Size: 60 per carton

• Burning behaviour Lv4

• Contact Lv1

• Convective Lv3

• Radiant Lv1

• Small drops molten metal Lv4

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Welding & Heat Application

• General Purpose Application Requiring Heat

PioneerSafety ®

4244 41314X

4144 413x3x 4144 423x4x

Tough Heat ResistantKevlar®

Air Cushioned Tough Heat Resistant Kevlar® Air Cushioned



GENERAL HAND PROTECTION

Leather is a traditional material for glovesthat is waning in popularity, but still has
applications in general industry due toit’s relative low cost, abrasion resistance,
and ability to withstand high temperatures and hazards such as weld spatter. There
are many different types and grades of leather available, and care is needed to
ensure the desired level of performance is achieved.



ELEVATE YOUR SAFETY GAME WITH
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CODE: G005

CANDY STRIPE
CHROME LEATHER

CODE: G003

2.5” CHROME
LEATHER WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE BACK

CODE: G009

DENIM STRIPE
CHROME LEATHER - GREEN CUFF

CODE: G010
CANDY STRIPE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
It

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• General Purpose Handling Application

em Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Catergory

EN Size

G005 - G003 - G009 - G010

Cowhide split leather, Cotton

Construction Cut and Sewn

Safety

Chrome leather; Blue, Orange and Green

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II

10 Pack Size: 120 per carton

Experience the exceptional quality of Pioneer Safety Gloves Leather
gloves. These best-selling gloves offer split leather construction with
patch palm and vein protection. Enjoy enhanced comfort and ventilation
with a cotton backing.

PioneerSafety ®
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CODE: G012-1

VIP GOAT SKIN
A GRADE - SIZE 7-12

CODE: G012-2

VIP GOAT SKIN
A GRADE EXTENDED CUFF ELBOW

Goat skin TIG gloves are made
from superior materials for comfort
and protection. These TIG gloves
have a fit proven in welding and
high heat industries to offer the
best fingertip sensitivity for precision
welding. These gloves are made for
Tungsten Inert Gas welding.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

PRODU
• General Purpose Handling Application

• Welding Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G012-1 | G012-2

A Grade Goat Skin - Cotton

Construction Cut and Sewn

Gauntlet & Band Cuff

Grey

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv2

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 7-12

II

Pack Size: 120 per carton

PioneerSafety ®

4122
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Cold

Risk Category

G1040 - G1028 - G029

Denim, Cotton, A/B Grade cowhide split leather, Kevlar stitched

Construction

ideal applications
• Welding Application

• General Purpose Handling

Heat      EN407
• Burning Behaviour Lv4

• Contact  Lv1

• Convective  Lv3

• Molten Metal  Lv4

• Radient  Lv1

Cut and Sewn

Turned Leather Hems

Red

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv2, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Suitable for geeneral application

En Size 10

II

Pack Size: 60 per carton

PioneerSafety ®

PIONEERLEATHER

HEAT RESIST
RED - KEVLAR STITCHED

With a soft inner jersey palm lining and a cotton denim cuff, the glove
is comfortable to wear. The glove is suitable for a large number of
applications requiring heat resistance, including welding, operating
machinery and working in environments with a high risk of heat or
molten splash.

4244 41314x

G1040 G1028 G029



Heat                 EN407
• Burning Behaviour Lv4

• Contact  Lv1

• Convective  Lv3

• Molten Metal  Lv4

• Radient  Lv1
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

Ideal applications
• General Purpose Handling Application

• Welding Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G023 | G022 | G022-S

B Grade cowhide leather, Cotton Jersey

Construction Cut and Sewn

Turned Leather hems

Dark Green

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10

II

Pack Size: 60 per carton

PioneerSafety ®

PIONEERLEATHER PIONEERLEATHER

Green lined leather gloves. Fully lined and cotton piping providing
comfort and support. General purpose welding and handling gloveGREEN LINED

WELDING GLOVE
4144 41314x

G023 G022 G022-S



Heat                 EN407
• Burning Behaviour Lv4

• Contact  Lv1

• Convective  Lv3

• Molten Metal  Lv3

• Radient  X
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

Ideal applications
• General Purpose Handling Application

• Welding Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G1026 | G022R

A/B Grade cowhide leather, Cotton Jersey

Construction Cut and Sewn

Turned Leather hems

Blue/Green

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10

II

Pack Size: 60 per carton

PioneerSafety ®

PIONEERLEATHERPIONEERLEATHER

A/B grade lined leather glove. Fully lined and cotton piping
providing comfort and support. General purpose handling and welding
glove. Reinforced palm for added protection.REINFORCED

WELDING GLOVE
4144 413x3x

G1026 G022R
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

Ideal applications

Packing size

• General Purpose Handling Application

• Welding Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G030 | G006 | G006-S

Unlined

Construction Cut and Sewn

Open Cuff - Gauntlet

Grey

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv4

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10

II

G030: 120 per carton

G006-S: 60 per carton
G006: 60 per carton

PioneerSafety ®

PIONEERLEATHER

Chrome leather glove for general purpose handling
and welding application.CHROME LEATHER

GLOVE
4144

G030 G006 G006-S



44PioneerSafety ®

PIONEERLEATHER

CANDY STRIPE PIG SKIN

VIP PIGSKIN
SPLIT LEATHER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

Ideal applications
• General Purpose Handling Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G012-P

Split Leather

Construction Cut and Sewn

Tan

Band Cuff

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10

II

Pack Size: 120 per carton

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

Ideal applications
• General Purpose Handling Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G002-PP

Unlined

Construction Cut and Sewn

Tan

Safety Cuff

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10

II

Pack Size: 120 per carton



PVC
Safety
GLoves
PVC is resistant to most fats, oils, acids,
caustics and petroleum hydrocarbons,
but PVC gloves are mostly sold as general
purpose gloves, intended for numerous
applications involving incidental exposure
to a variety of low level chemical hazards.
They are mostly supported gloves (dipped
on a liner) which means that the PVC
layer is of variable thickness, which in
turn means that the glove’s chemical
resistance varies from one part of the
glove to another. PVC is a very versatile
and inexpensive polymer and supported
PVC gloves are available in a wide
range of styles, finishes and colours.
Suitable for many applications including
petrochemical, construction, fishing,
cold storage etc.
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The heavy-duty PVC construction of our gloves offers excellent resistance against a wide range of chemicals and liquids, ensuring
enhanced protection for users in various industrial settings. Additionally, these gloves deliver a high level of abrasion resistance,
making them well-suited for general handling tasks where durability is crucial. With options available in various lengths, our gloves
are adaptable to different applications, providing versatile and reliable hand protection for diverse work environments.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General purpose handling application

• Construction

• Mining

• Handling abrasive materials coated with grease and oil

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G094 | G091 | G095 | G092

Cotton

Construction Cut, Sewn & Dipped

Gauntlet

Neon Green & Red

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10, 27cm, 35cm

II

Pack Size: 72 per carton

titan hi-viz reinforced pvc glove

35CM - G09527CM - G094 27CM - G091 35CM - G092

PioneerSafety ®

titan

Multi-purpose Abrasion 
Resistant



WRIST - G013 27CM - G014 35CM - G016 40CM - G015 SHOULDER - G016-S
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Our Red Medium Weight PVC gloves are designed to deliver exceptional performance. With outstanding abrasion-resistance, they
excel in both wet and dry applications. They are built to withstand temperatures from 4ºC to 66ºC, making them versatile for various
working conditions. The interlocked lining ensures excellent dexterity, while the slip-on cuffs allow for easy donning.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G013 | G014 | G016 | G015 | G016-S

Polyester

Construction Cut, Sewn & Dipped

Gauntlet and Knit Wrist

Red

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10, 27cm, 35cm, 40cm and 55cm

II

Pack Size: 120 per carton

RED MEDIUM WEIGHT

RED MEDIUM WEIGHT
PVC SMOOTH PALM GLOVE

PioneerSafety ®

4121

Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip PVC Water Resistant
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The PVC gloves with red terrycloth palm is designed for superior hand protection. They feature a single dipped construction with a
terrycloth lining, providing a comfortable and absorbent palm. The gloves have a rough finish, ensuring outstanding abrasion
resistance for both wet and dry applications. They excel in environments with rough surfaces and abrasive materials, offering
excellent durability and protection against wear and tear. These gloves are designed to function well between temperatures of
-4°C to 66°C, making them suitable for a wide range of working conditions.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Handling acids, oils, fats, caustics and petroleum hydrocarbons

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G013-G | G014-G | G016-G

Terrycloth

Construction Cut and Sewn Fully Dipped

Gauntlet and Knit Wrist

Red

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv2, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acid, Base, Solvents suitable for general application

EN Size 10, 27cm, 35cm

II

Pack Size: 72 per carton

RED TERRYCLOTH PALM

WRIST - G013-G 27CM - G014-G 35CM - G016-G

RED terrycloth palm
PVC GLOVE

PioneerSafety ®

4231
Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip PVC Water Resistant



51

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General handling used for heavy duty work where durability is required.

Packing size
G096: 120 Per Carton
G077:  72 Per Carton
G078:  72 Per Carton
G079:  72 Per Carton
G080:  72 Per Carton
G081:  50 Per Carton

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G096 | G077 | G078 | G079 | G080 | G081

Interlock Cotton

Construction Cut and Sewn - Fully Dipped

Gauntlet and Knit Wrist

Brown

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10, 27cm, 35cm, 40cm, 45cm & 60cm

II

• Extra PVC single grip construction with a smooth finish
• Outstanding abrasion resistance for both wet and dry applications
• PVC material functions well between temperatures of -4ºC to 66ºC
• Interlocking lining for good dexterity
• Excellent resistance to abrasion and tear

35CM - G078WRIST - G096 27CM - G077 40CM - G079

45CM - G080 60CM - G081

PioneerSafety ®

4121

Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip PVC Water Resistant Chemical
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CODE: G085
BLACK CHIP PALM

CODE: G088
DOUBLE DIPPED

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
It

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• Refiniery & Petro Chemical

• Machining

• Mining

• Construction

• Abrasive materials coated with grease & oil

• Caustics & Solvents

em Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Catergory

EN Size

G088

Jersey Liner

Construction Cut, Sewn and Fully Dipped

Gauntlet

Bottle Green

Acids, Bases, Solvents Suitable

II

10 - 40cm Pack Size: 72 per carton

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
It

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• General Purpose Handling

• Mechanical Industry

• Mining

• Construction

• Fishing Industry

em Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Catergory

EN Size

G085

Interlocked Cotton

Construction Knitted & Fully Dipped

Knit Wrist

Black

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II

10 Pack Size: 120 per carton

Small PVC granules at the palm provides
good grip even in oily conditions.

Rugged, rough finish optimises and abrasion resistance.
Interlocking jersey lining for flexibility and moderate insulation
to keep hands warm. Excellent resistance to abrasion and tear.
Slip on cuff for easy donning.

KNIT WRIST

PioneerSafety ®

4231

4121

Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip PVC Water Resistant

Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip PVC Water Resistant
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WRIST - G041 30CM - G041-30

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Cold Storage

• Airfield Traffic Management

• Road & Railside Construction site • Hand Signaling

• Winter Transportation• Traffic Management

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G041 | G041-30

Cotton Jersey - PU Foam Insulation

Construction Cut, Sewn and Fully Dipped

Knit Wrist & Slip On

Flourescent Orange

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 - 30cm Pack Size: 72 per carton

Warm, waterproof, oil and greasy repellent
glove with brilliant flourescent orange colour
which allows glove to remain clearly visible
even in dim and faded light.

H
IG

H
 V

IS
IB

IL
IT

Y

FREEZER GLOVE
KNITWRIST & OPEN CUFF HIGH VISIBILITY

PioneerSafety ®

4121 121

Abrasion 
Resistant

Oil Grip PVC Water Resistant Cold



GENERAL HAND PROTECTION

Nitrile can be used for both supported and un-supported gloves, offering excellent
protection against acids, bases, oil, solvents, esters, grease and animal fats.
Nitrile is more resistant to snags, punctures abrasion and cuts than neoprene or
PVC gloves, and unlike natural rubber gloves, contains no natural rubber proteins
which can cause allergic reactions. Nitrile gloves are versatile and ideal for
applications, including laboratories, automotive and aircraft part handling and
assembly, plant cleaning, chemical processing, food processing, petroleum refining,
dip tank operations, acid etching, painting, graphic arts, battery manufacturing,
degreasing, electronics and pesticide handling.



58PioneerSafety ®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G033

Cotton Flock Lined

Coating Material Nitrile

Gauntlet

Green

Resistance to solvents and oil based chemicals

III Pack Size: 120 per cartonEN Size: 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application • General Industrial Cleaning

• Food Industry• Chemical Hazards

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G604

Unlined

Coating Material Nitrile

Straight Cut

Blue

Acids, Bases, Solvents suitable for general application

II Pack Size: 144 per cartonEN Size: S -M - L - XL

CODE: G033

GREEN NITRILE
GLOVE

LENGTH: 33CM

CODE: G604

BLUE NITRILE
HOUSEHOLD GLOVE

UNLINED NITRILE GLOVE

• High Protection Against Abrasion

• Best choice for handling fuels and cleanup in hazmat operations

Nitrile glove made from 100% high quality Nitrile with proprietary formula. Used in various
kinds of oils, acids and alkaline solutions. Sun-proof, anti-friction and anti-wear.

4001 jkl

Nitrile Anti-slip Water Proof Chemical

Nitrile Anti-slip Water Proof Chemical

0001 jkl



60PioneerSafety ®

Introducing our fully dipped nitrile gloves, designed to provide exceptional hand protection and comfort. With a nitrile dipping that
effectively prevents oil penetration, these gloves are perfect for tasks involving oils and greases. Not only do they offer good abrasion
resistance for durability, but they also ensure optimum flexibility and comfort, allowing for natural hand movement and reducing
fatigue. The elastic knit wrist guarantees a snug fit, while the glove's layer resistant to polluted pieces adds an extra layer of
protection when handling potentially contaminated objects. Experience superior performance and peace of mind with our fully
dipped nitrile gloves.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Cate

• Chemical Hazards

gory

G084 | G039 | G040

Cotton - Nylon

Construction Cut, Sewn & Fully Dipped

Safety Cuff & Knit Wrist

Blue & Yellow

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents Not Suitable

EN Size 10

II

Pack Size: 120 per carton

Nitrile Fully Dipped

Yellow Nitrile Fully Dipped
G084

Blue Nitrile Fully Dipped
G039

Blue Nitrile Fully Dipped
G040

4121
Nitrile Water Proof Abrasion 

Resistant
Oil Grip
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

Risk Category

G021 | G089 | G004

Polyester

Construction Knitted & Dipped

Knit Wrist

Red/Orange/Lime

En388 Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv2, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents Not Suitable

EN Size 10

II

Pack Size: 120 per carton

Go-Work Nitrile Palm dipped glove

Red Nitrile Palm Dipped
G021

Red Nitrile Palm Dipped
G089

3121
Nitrile Abrasion 

Resistant
Oil Grip

Lime Nitrile Palm Dipped
G004

General handling glove with Nitrile dipped palm gives the necessary hand protection with both comfort
and grip at an inexpensive price.



GENERAL HAND PROTECTION

Natural rubber is widely used for gloves because it is relatively inexpensive, and yet
offers good resistance to certain groups of chemicals (such as acids). Rubber has
good resistance to abrasion, cuts, tears, and punctures; rubber is very comfortable
and provides excellent dexterity. Natural rubber can be an economical alternative
to nitrile or neoprene. A negative aspect of natural rubber is that it contains proteins
that can cause allergic reactions, so it is not recommended for everyone. Natural
rubber also will swell and degrade in contact with various animal fats, oils and solvents.

Latex
NATURAL RUBBER



63PioneerSafety ®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Engineering & Workshop Cleaning

• Heavy Equipment Material

• General Industrial Cleaning

• Chemical Industry

Product Specifications
Thickness

Length

Weight

Tensile Strength
UNAGED

AGED

Elongation At Break
UNAGED

AGED

tem Code

Grade

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G605

A

Material Natural Rubber, Chloroprene Rubber

Beaded

Yellow & Blue

Acids, Bases, Solvents suitable for general application

III

EN Size S - M - L - XL Pack Size: 144 per carton

The Chemical Bi Color Neo Latex glove is a durable and versatile option for industrial
cleaning, workshops, and engineering tasks. Made from natural and chloroprene rubber,
it provides excellent chemical resistance and is ideal for heavy equipment maintenance
and general industrial cleaning. Its neoprene flock lining ensures comfort and absorbency,
while the bi-color design allows for easy identification of any damage, enhancing safety in
the workplace.

NEOLATEX
BI-COLOUR CODE: G605

0.67 - 0.72 mm (28 +/- 1 mil)

305 +/- 10 mm

S: 97 | M: 109 | L: 119 | X-L: 130 | XX-L: 142

10.0 MPa min

7.5 MPa min

500% min

375% min

2 0 1 0 X K L M P S T

FLOCK LINED

Latex

Anti-slip

Water Proof

Chemical

Washable



35CM - G042 55CM - G043

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application

• Chemical Hazards

PACK SIZE
G042: 120 Per Carton

G043: 60 Per Carton

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G042 | G043

Unlined

Coating Material Rubber Latex

Gauntlet

Black

Acids, Bases, Solvents suitable for general application

II

EN Size 35cm - 55cm

A smooth rubber glove made of high quality rubber mainly used
to protect your hands when performing important tasks using
chemicals. These gloves protect your hands from harmful
materials that may render harm to your skin.INDUSTRIAL RUBBER

BLACK SMOOTH PALM GLOVE

65PioneerSafety ®

UNLINED SMOOTH PALM

Latex

Anti-slip

Water Proof

Chemical

Washable



66PioneerSafety ®

35CM - G036-T 55CM - G036

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application

• Chemical Hazards

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G036-T | G036

Unlined

Coating Material Rubber Latex with Rough Finish

Gauntlet

Black

Acids, Bases, Solvents suitable for general application

II

EN Size 35cm - 55cm Pack Size: 60 per carton

A rough rubber glove made of high quality rubber mainly used to
protect your hands when performing important tasks using
chemicals. These gloves protect your hands from harmful
materials that may render harm to your skin.INDUSTRIAL RUBBER

BLACK ROUGH PALM GLOVE

UNLINED ROUGH PALM

Latex

Anti-slip

Water Proof

Chemical

Washable



67PioneerSafety ®

UNLINED HOUSEHOLD GLOVES

Yellow Household - G031 Pink Household - G049

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose Handling Application

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G031 | G049

Unlined

Coating Material Latex

Beaded

Yellow & Pink

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II

EN Size YELLOW: S - M - L - XL PINK: L

General purpose Latex household glove with a unlined and beaded cuff. Used for a multitude of
household and workplace tasks. With fish scale patterns for maximum grip.HOUSEHOLD

LATEX GLOVES

PACK SIZE
G031: 200 Per Carton

G049: 300 Per Carton

Latex

Anti-slip

Water Proof

Washable



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose • Cleaning

tem Code

Coating Material

Cuff Style 

Colour

Risk Category

G018

Latex

Liner Material Unlined

Beaded

Black

EN Size

II

Pack Size: 120 per cartonEN Size: 9 - 33cm

CODE: G018

BLACK BUILDERS
LATEX GLOVE

68PioneerSafety ®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Handling

tem Code

Liner Material

Coating Material 

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G017

Polyester

Construction Knitted

Latex

Yellow & Green

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II Pack Size: 120 per cartonEN Size: 10

CODE: G017

LATEX DIPPED
KNITTED POLYESTER

LATEX DIPPED GRIPPER

UNLINED SMOOTH PALM

PALM DIPPED

Latex Anti-slip Water Proof Washable

Dry GripFlexible BreatheableLatex



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Purpose • Assembly • Sea Food Industry

tem Code

Coating Material

Cuff Style 

Colour

Risk Category

G035

Rubber

Liner Material Cotton

Knit Wrist

Red & White

EN Size

II

Pack Size: 120 per cartonEN Size: 10

CODE: G035

CRAYFISH
RUBBER PALM GLOVE

69PioneerSafety ®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• General Handling

Item Code

Liner Material

Coating Material 

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G002

Cotton

Construction Knitted & Dipped

Latex

Yellow

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II Pack Size: 120 per cartonEN Size: 10

CODE: G002

YELLOW LATEX
FULLY DIPPED

RUBBER PALM

FULLY DIPPED

7 Gauge bleached T/C liner, red latex on palm. Rough rubber coated palm for handling
slippng or abrasive objects.

Yellow natural rubber fully coated glove, with a crinkle cut finished palm. Clute cut drill
fleece liner with a knitted wrist; this glove is designed for the use in general handling
applications.  Suitable for water-based applications were extra grip is required.

Dry GripFlexible BreatheableLatex Wet Grip

Dry GripFlexible Latex



70PioneerSafety ®

CODE: G045

COMAREX
SAFETY CUFF

CODE: G032

COMAREX
MEDIUM WEIGHT

WET & DRY GRIP - EXCELLENT ABRASION RESISTANCE

WET & DRY GRIP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Assembly

• Construction

• Shipping & Recieving • General Maintenance

• Gardening• Inspection

tem Code

Liner Material

Finishing 

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G032

Cotton & Canvas

Construction Knitted & Sewn

Latex Fully Coated

Yellow

Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 120 per carton

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Finishing 

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G045

Cotton & Canvas

Construction Knitted & Sewn

Latex 3/4 Coated

Yellow

Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 120 per carton

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Assembly

• Construction

• Shipping & Recieving • General Maintenance

• Gardening• Inspection

Dry GripFlexible Latex

Dry GripFlexible Latex



71PioneerSafety ®

CODE: G047

COMAREX
HEAVY WEIGHT ELBOW LENGTH

LATEX DIPPED - 35CM ELBOW FLEECE LINED

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Hardware

• Construction

• Mines • Machanical Industries

• Gardening• Material Handling

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G047

Cotton Jersey

Construction Knitted, Sewn & Dipped

Gaunlet

Light Yellow

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv4, Puncture Lv1

Not Suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 72 per carton

CODE: G046

COMAREX
HEAVY CRINCKLE DIPPED

WET & DRY GRIP - EXCELLENT ABRASION RESISTANCE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Finishing 

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G046

Cotton & Canvas

Construction Knitted & Sewn

Heavy Crinckle Latex 3/4 Coated

Yellow

Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 120 per carton

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Assembly

• Construction

• Shipping & Recieving • General Maintenance

• Gardening• Inspection

Dry GripFlexible Latex

Dry GripFlexible Latex



GENERAL HAND PROTECTION

Polyurethane is the toughest of the
popular coating polymers, with the best
resistance to abrasion, cuts, tears and
punctures. This makes it highly suitable for
cut resistant gloves, where its mechanical
properties compliment those of the high
performance fibres used in those kinds of
gloves. Also, because it’s tough, coatings
can be made thinner than with other
polymers, yet still provide comparable
levels of protection. This makes it a
good choice for applications such as
fine assembly work where a high level
of tactility (feel) is important.

pu
POLYURETHANE



73PioneerSafety ®

CODE: G055

PU COATED
INSPECTOR - WHITE

CODE: G056

PU COATED
INSPECTOR - BLACK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G055 | G056

13

Con

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• Inspection

• Small Parts Assembly/Handling

• Automotive

• Quality Control

struction Knitted

Polyester

Polyurethane

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

White & Black

En388 Abrasion Lv3, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Heat & Cold

Risk Category

Pack Size:

Not Suitable

EN Size 7,8,9,10,11

II

300 Per Carton

Dry GripFlexible Breatheable Polyurethane

PU

3131



74

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Gauge

Liner Material

Coating Material

Finishing

Colour

Mechanical

Chemical

G126

13

Con

IDEAL APPLICATIONS
• Inspection

• Small Parts Assembly/Handling

• Automotive

• Quality Control

struction Knitted

Nylon

Polyurethane

Palm Coated, Cuff Style - Knit Wrist

White

En388 Abrasion Lv4, Cut Lv1, Tear Lv3, Puncture Lv1

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

Heat & Cold

Risk Category

Pack Size:

Not Suitable

EN Size 8,9,10,11

II

120 Per Carton

PioneerSafety ®

4131

Dry Grip

Flexible

Breatheable

Polyurethane

PU

Anti Static



GENERAL HAND PROTECTION

Polycotton blends are commonly used in string knit gloves because of their comfort,
durability and excellent laundering characteristics. By mixing polyester with cotton,
shrinkage can be minimised

COTTON



78PioneerSafety ®

CODE: G050
450G 800G

CODE: G050-800

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Light Duty General Handling

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Category

G050 | G050-800

Cotton

Construction Knitted

Knit Wrist

Unbleached White/Grey

Not suitable

II

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 600 per carton

Lightweight, comfortable, seamless cotton glove offering superior finger dexterity
and is ideal for dry handling.COTTON

KNIT WRIST

450G
CODE: G034-G



SINGLE SIDED/720G

80PioneerSafety ®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Garden Use

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

G172

Cotton

Construction Knitted with PVC Dots

Knit Wrist

Lime

Acid, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 120 per carton

HI-VIZ LIME POLKA DOT GLOVE



81PioneerSafety ®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Light Duty Protection in Automotive Plants

• Inspection

• Component Assembly

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

G171

Nylon

Construction Knitted

Knit Wrist

White

Acid, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 360 per carton

LINT FREE NYLON
GLOVE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
I

IDEAL APPLICATIONs
• Light Duty Protection in Automotive Plants

• Inspection

• Component Assembly

tem Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

G170

Cotton

Construction Knitted

Knit Wrist

White

Acid, Bases, Solvents not suitable

EN Size 10 Pack Size: 600 per carton

BLEACHED COTTON
10GG GLOVE

CODE: G171
650G

CODE: G170
650G



GENERAL HAND PROTECTION

disposable
EXAMINATION GLOVES



84PioneerSafety ®

Manufactured from genuine natural rubber, these gloves combine the highest degree of
dexterity with superior strength and comfort. One hundred gloves per box. May cause
allergic reactions in some individuals.

POWDERED & POWDER FREE

LATEX GLOVES
POWDERED & POWDER FREE GLOVES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Catergory

G051 | G054

Unsupported

Coating Material

ideal applications
• Pharmaceutical

• Cosmetics

• Food

ideal applications
• Pharmaceutical

• Cosmetics

• Food

• Laboratory

• Electronic Components

• Examination

• Inspection

• Electronic Components

• Inspection & Examination

• Laboratory

Latex

Beaded

White

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II EN Size: S - XL

Powder free nitrile gloves manufactured from nitrile rubber. Eliminating the risk of allergic
reactions associated with latex gloves. Textured finish provides enhanced finger grip and
dexterity in both wet and dry conditions.

NITRILE GLOVES
EXAMINATION POWDER FREE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Catergory

G076

Unsupported

Coating Material Nitrile

Beaded

Ocean Blue

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II EN Size: S - XL Pack Rate: 100 in a box

ideal applications
• Pharmaceutical

• Cosmetics

• Food

• Laboratory

• Electronic Components

• Examination

• Inspection

VINYL GLOVES
EXAMINATION POWDER FREE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Liner Material

Cuff Style

Colour

Chemical

Risk Catergory

G059

Unsupported

Coating Material Vinyl

Beaded

Clear

Acids, Bases, Solvents not suitable

II EN Size: M - L Pack Rate: 100 in a box

ENHANCED GRIP & DEXTERITY

EXAMINATION

disposable



85PioneerSafety ®

GLOVE CLIP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Item Code

Colour

GCLIP01

Yellow

Material ABS

ACCESSORY

Pack Rate: 480 in a carton





WORKWEAR

conti-suits



FLAME & ACID RETARDANT

50mm Silver
Flame Retardant
Reflective Tape

Concealed Brass
YKK Zip

Elasticated Cuffs

Flame & Acid
Embroidery

Features (Jacket):

100% COTTON - ACID & FLAME RETARDANT FINISH - 320GSM TRIPLE STITCHED

 

Collared jacket, high visibility 50mm silver flame retardant
reflective tape on arms, concealed brass YKK zip closure,
2 open waist pockets and 1 left breast pockets with Pioneer
side winder label & concealed metal press stud closure,
side slits for comfortable fit over waist, seams with triple
needle top stitching for added durability.

Features (Trouser): Seams with triple needle top stitching for added durability,
high visibility 50mm silver flame retardant reflective tape on
legs, concealed brass YKK zip closure with metal nickel
button closure at waist, 2 front swing pockets and a rear
open pocket, inner elasticated waist for optimum fit and
flexibility with 7 belt loops.

NAVY

88PioneerSafety ® FLAME & ACID

Code:  D59AF-J
 D59AF-T



FLAME & ACID RETARDANT

320gsm 

Concealed Zip YKK Brass

50mm Flame-Proof
Reflective Tape

Triple Stiched Seams

Flame & Acid Retardant

89PioneerSafety ® FLAME & ACID

NAVY
Code:  D59BS



GREEN - FLAME RETARDANT

Two Side Pockets

Triple Top Stitching
Monza Chest Pocket

Flame Resistant
100% Cotton Fabric

310gsm Fabric

Elasticated Waist Band

One Back Pocket
Two Side Pockets

100% Cotton Fabric
Triple Stitch Inner

Flame Resistant
310gsm Fabric

90PioneerSafety ® FLAME RETARDANT

jacket - description trouser - description

Code:  CSGF



OLIVE - ACID RETARDANT

Two Side Pockets

Single Top Stitching
Monza Chest Pocket

Acid Resistant
80/20 Polycotton Fabric

195gsm Fabric

Elasticated Waist Band

One Back Pocket
Two Side Pockets

80/20 Polycotton Fabric
Triple Stitch

195gsm Fabric

91PioneerSafety ® ACID RETARDANT

jacket - description trouser - description

Code:  CSA



Jacket Features:      Two side pockets
                    Monza chest pocket
                    Single top stitching throughout

Trouser Features:    Elasticated waist band
                    Two side pocket and one back pocket 
                    Tripple stitched inner leg and back rise

Fabric Type
100% Cotton Twill Fabric

Fabric Weight
200gsm Fabric

Stitch Type
Double top stitching

Code: CSD

92PioneerSafety ® CONTI-SUIT DENIM

DENIM



Two Side Pockets

Single Top Stitching
Monza Chest Pocket

100% Cotton Fabric
220gsm Fabric

Elasticated Waist Band

One Back Pocket
Two Side Pockets

100% Cotton Fabric
Triple Stitched Back Rise & Crotch

220gsm Fabric

jacket - description trouser - description

Code:  CSJ54
 CSNJ54
 CS006
 CS007

conti-SUIT
J54 100% COTTON

Concealed Metric Zip

Two Side Pockets

Chest Pocket

100% Cotton

93PioneerSafety ® CONTI-SUIT 100% COTTON

220GSM

ROYAL
BLUE

NAVY

KHAKI

EMERALD
GREEN



WORKWEAR - POLYCOTTON

Fabric Weight: 230gsm Polycotton
Stitch Type: Triple stitched under arm,
   inner leg and back rise
Zip Type:  Aluminium

CS002(Sold as a set)

Navy/Khaki

Fabric Weight: 230gsm Polycotton
Stitch Type: Triple stitched under arm,
   inner leg and back rise
Zip Type:  Aluminium

(Sold as a set) CS001

Olive/Khaki

94PioneerSafety ® TWO TONE CONTI SUIT



Two Side Pockets

Single Top Stitching
Monza Chest Pocket

80/20 Polycotton Fabric
210gsm Fabric

jacket - description
Elasticated Waist Band

One Back Pocket
Two Side Pockets

80/20 Polycotton Fabric
Triple Stitched Back Rise & Crotch

210gsm Fabric

trouser - description

conti-SUIT
polycotton

Concealed Metric Zip

Two Side Pockets

Chest Pocket

80/20 Polycotton

95PioneerSafety ® CONTI-SUIT 80/20 POLYCOTTON 

BLACK

GREY

KHAKI

RED

ORANGE

GREEN

NAVY
ROYAL
BLUE

WHITE



POLYCOTTON - CONTISUIT

195gsm 

Concealed Zip

97PioneerSafety ® BOILER SUIT

Two Back Pockets

Single Top Stitching
Monza Chest Pocket

80/20 Polycotton Fabric
195gsm Fabric

BOILER SUIT - description



BlueRedGreenNavyOrangeGrey

• Top Chest Pocket
• Two Side Pockets
• Clear Buttons
• 195gsm
• Triple Stitch

DUST COAT

98PioneerSafety ® DUST COATS

description

30-52



Code:  CSJ54
 CSNJ54
 CS006
 CS007

REFLECTIVE
 80/20 Polycotton

Concealed aluminium
zip on jacket & pants

Reflective Tape

210gsm Fabric

Left breast pocket
with V-flap

conti-SUIT

Code: CSB REF

96PioneerSafety ® REFL & POLYCOTTON

Two Side Pockets

Single Top Stitching
Monza Chest Pocket

80/20 Polycotton Fabric
210gsm Fabric
Lime Silver Reflective
Tape on Arms

Lime Silver Reflective
Tape on Legs

jacket - description
Elasticated Waist Band

One Back Pocket
Two Side Pockets

80/20 Polycotton Fabric
Triple Stitched Back Rise & Crotch

210gsm Fabric

trouser - description
ROYAL
BLUE



WORKWEAR

conti-suits



BLACK

GREY

ROYAL BLUE

RED

NAVY

WHITE

Blue

• Concealed Aluminium Zip
• Monza Chest Pocket
• Single Top Stitching
• 90/10 Polycotton Fabric
• 195gsm Fabric

M
MADE IN SOUTH AFRICA

WARM
WASH

DO NOT
BLEACH

COOL
IRON

DO NOT
DRYCLEAN

100PioneerSafety ®



WORKWEAR

hi-viz shirts



Pioneer Safety's 100% cotton high visibility shirts.
Our relaxed fit range combines comfort and breathability,
making them perfect for warmer environments. Crafted from
natural fibers, these shirts provide exceptional comfort while
ensuring durability. With reflective elements, they enhance
visibility in low-light conditions, ensuring safety in hazardous
or high-traffic areas.

• Collar with hanger loop
• Button closure
• Vented back yoke with mesh
• High visibility reflective tape on chest, waist, back, and arms
• Pleated front sleeves with adjustable cuffs
• Two chest pockets with flap and pen hole
• Double needle top stitched seams and reinforced stress points

Fabric composition: 100% cotton. 
Mass:    145gsm.
Reflective:   50mm Silver Reflective Tape

Navy Blue

PW006

PW003

PW007

PW005

PW004

Green Yellow Orange

102PioneerSafety ® HI-VIZ SHIRTS

DESCRIPTION

key features

specifications

long
sleeve.



UPGRADE YOUR SAFETY GEAR

Fabric composition: 100% cotton. 
Mass:    145gsm.
Reflective:   50mm Silver Reflective Tape

Navy Blue Green Yellow Orange

103PioneerSafety ® HI-VIZ SHIRTS

PW008

PW011 PW010

PW012 PW009

specification

short
sleeve.



UPGRADE YOUR SAFETY GEAR

Fabric composition: 100% cotton. 
Mass:    145gsm.

Black White Blue Red Grey Yellow Green

104PioneerSafety ® T-SHIRTS

specification

short
sleeve.

t-shirts



WORKWEAR

winter wear



106PioneerSafety ® BUNNY JACKET

- 80% Polyester - 20% Cotton - 310gsm
- Outer: 280gsm
- Inner: 240gsm
- Detachable Sleeves
- Nylon Zip & Inner Fleece Collar
- Elasticated Rib Knit Cuff & Waist Band
- Left Arm Pen Pocket - Chest Pocket
- 50mm High Visibility Reflective Tape

V004

V005 V003

Product description EN ISO20471:2013

Application

Mining

Construction

Shipyards

Industrial Plant Maintenance

bunny
jacket.



107PioneerSafety ® PARKA JACKET

- 100% Polyester - 300D PU Coated
- Lining 190T - 100% Polyester Tafetta
- Collared Long Sleeve Jacket
- Concealed Hood with Drawstring
- Fastener & Velcro Closure
- Heavy Duty Two-Way Zip with Storm Cuff
- 50mm High Visibility Reflective Tape
- Two Large Pockets with Straight Cut Flap
- Secure Pocket with Velcro

Product description EN ISO20471:2013 - EN343 (31) - EN342

Application
Construction
Mining 
Shipyards
Industrial Plant Maintenance

V007 V006

parka
jacket



Product description

Application

108PioneerSafety ® PARKA JACKET

Description  5 in 1 Hi-Vis Parka Jacket

Item Code:  V010

REVERSABLE

Fabrication  Polyester/PVC - Quilt padding - Polyester Lining

Refl Tape Width: 5cm

High Municipalities

Construction

Shipyards

Industrial Plant Maintenance



V008 V009

109PioneerSafety ® FREEZER WEAR

Product description
- 180g Bonded Duratherm Filler
- 210D Oxford Polyester Outer
- 180g Quilt Padding
- 150D Polyester Lining
- Large Outer Poackets
- Standard Hood

freezer jacket/trouser
NAVY BLUE



WORKWEAR

REFLECTIVE WEAR



111PioneerSafety ® REFLECTIVE VESTS

solid vests
100% POLYESTER

• High visibility solid vests
• Made of 100% Polyester - 115gsm
• Equipped with 50mm class 2 reflective tape
• Features a Nylon zip and plastic ID pocket
• Suitable for use in construction, mining, and warehousing
• Standard ISO20471:2013

LIGHTWEIGHT & COMFORTABLE

V021 - Red V023O - Orange V022 - Royal Blue V032 - 2 Tone

V023Y - LIME

V041 - Black

V033 - YellowV034 - Blackish Green V018 - Emerald Green V020 - Pink V013 - Navy



product description

key features

112PioneerSafety ® REFLECTIVE VEST

V035 V036

Stay Visible, Stay Safe. REFLECTIVEVESTS!

Signaling Vest
• Two Tone High Visibility
• 100% Polyester with Black Binding 120gsm
• 50mm Class 2 Reflective Tape
• Top & Bottom Pockets
• Nylon Zip with Plastic ID Pocket
• Contrast binding at the arms and neckline

STANDARD
ISO20471:2013 APPROVED50 IN A CARTON

100 IN A CARTON

• 100% Polyester Fabric
• Velcro Fastening

• 5mm Width Reflective
• One Size Fits All

Hi-Vis Brace with elastic

• Day & Night Visibility
• Reflective Elasticated Material
• Two Adjustable Buckles

Fabric:  100% Polyester
Size:  Waist (800-1200mm)
Colour:  Lime Green
Style:  BraceV040



REFLECTIVE JACKET
• 2 Tone High Visibility 
• 100% Polyester, 110gsm Mesh and 120gsm Solid
• 50mm+20mm Class 2 Reflective Tape
• Detachable Sleeves
• Nylon Zip with Plastic ID Pocket

113PioneerSafety ® REFLECTIVE JACKET

DETACHABLE SLEEVE

V039 V030

25 IN A BOX



SLEEVELESS JACKET
• 2 Tone High Visibility 
• 100% Polyester, 110gsm Mesh and 120gsm Solid
• 20mm Class 2 Reflective Tape
• Nylon Zip

114PioneerSafety ® REFLECTIVE JACKET

V027

V025

50 IN A BOX

50 IN A BOX

long sleeve JACKET
• 2 Tone High Visibility 
• 100% Polyester, 110gsm Mesh and 120gsm Solid
• 20mm Class 2 Reflective Tape
• Nylon Zip with ID Pocket

ISO20471:2013

ISO20471:2013



50 IN A BOX

100 IN A BOX

116PioneerSafety ® REFLECTIVE BIBS

HI-VIS bib with LED light

• Orange reflective vest with LED light
• Yellow PVC reflective tape
• Velcro adjustable
• One size fits all
• Batteries not included

Safety Vest

Orange

hi-vis adjustable bib

• High visibility lime bib vest
• Adjustable in five different ways
• Velcro attachment for easy wearing and removal
• Features white PVC reflective tape

Safety Bib

Lime

V026

V016Y



Mesh Bib solid bib
• High Visibility
• Polyester Mesh 50gsm
• 20mm Class 2 Reflective Tape
• Affordable Quality
• 37x53cm

• High Visibility
• Polyester Solid 110gsm
• 20mm Class 2 Reflective Tape
• Affordable Quality
• 37x53cm

117PioneerSafety ® REFLECTIVE BIBS

HEAVY DUTY LIME BIB

V017Y

• Lime bib for high visibility and safety.
• Heavy-duty construction for long-lasting durability.
• Features 20mm class 2 reflective tape.
• Velcro attachment provides a secure and adjustable fit.
• Size: 57X39cm

Lime

V014O V014Y V015O V015Y

MESH BIB SOLID BIB

UNPARALLELED QUALITY, ALWAYS.

200 IN A BOX 200 IN A BOX

100 IN A BOX



• EP010: Lime/Silver - 5x2cm Tape | 100m Roll
• EP012: Orange/Silver - 5x2cm Tape | 100m Roll

• EP019: Lime PVC - 5cm Tape | 50m Roll
• EP018: White PVC - 5cm Tape | 50m Roll

10 ROLLS IN A BOX

40 ROLLS IN A BOX

118PioneerSafety ® RELFECTIVE TAPES

Reflective Tape

EP010EP012

Reflective PVC Tape

EP018 EP019

• EP017: Silver - 5cm Tape | 200m Roll

10 ROLLS IN A BOX

Reflective silver Tape

EP017



RAIN WEAR



120PioneerSafety ® RAINWEAR

NAVY

PREMIUM PU Rainsuit

- Fabric Weight: 382gsm
- Fabric Thickness: 0.48mm
- Two Piece Set
- Two Front Patch Pockets
- Elasticated Cuffs & Storm Flap
- Elasticated Waist on Trousers
- Double Top Stitching Throughout
- Waterproof & Reinforced

Product description



121PioneerSafety ® RAINWEAR

• Reliable and high-performance.
• Adjustable cuffs: Customizable and secure.
• Storm flap with snaps: Extra rain protection.
• Elasticated waist trousers.
• Underarm vents: Improved breathability.
• 
• 
• 

Heat sealed seams: Complete waterproofing.
Fabric: Heavy Duty Virgin PVC
Thickness: 0.3mm

Hydro Premium Rainsuit!

Stay dry
stay protected!

PVC Rainsuit

PVC Heavy Duty Rainsuit

• Rain Jacket with Two Front Patch Pockets
• Elasticated Cuff & Storm Flap with Plastic Snaps
• Trousers Have Elastic Waist
• Ventilated Cape Back & Underarm Vents
• Heated Sealed Seams

R005

20 IN A BOX

20 IN A BOX



20 IN A BOX

20 IN A BOX
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Navy GreenBlackYellow

• 100% waterproof

RY
RBK RN RG

• PVC coated for added protection
• Heat-sealed seams for maximum durability
• Two pockets for convenient storage
• Elastic cuffs and storm flaps
• Elastic waistband for a comfortable fit
• Thickness: 0.18mm

rubberised rainsuit

Lime OrangeNavyYellow

• 100% waterproof
• PVC coated for added protection
• Heat-sealed seams for maximum durability
• Two pockets for convenient storage
• Elastic cuffs and storm flaps
• Elastic waistband for a comfortable fit
• 50mm reflective tape
• Thickness: 0.18mm

rubberised rainsuit
HIVIS REFLECTIVE

RRL

RRN RRY RRO



Features

Description

application

123PioneerSafety ® RAINWEAR

YELLOW ORANGE NAVY

Fabrication:
Density:

100% waterproof polyester PVC coated fabric

Thickness: 0.18mm
180T

- Raincoat hooded
- Ventilated cape back and underarm vents
- Heat sealed seams

• Rainy work conditions
• Construction
• High municipalities
• Shipyards
• Agricultural chemical spraying
• Industrial plant maintenance



Yellow

Army Green Orange White Blue
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pvc apron
description

Ideal applications

• PVC Apron: 100% PVC reinforced Polyester
• Waterproof and durable
• Colors: blue, orange, yellow, white, green
• Size: 90x120cm
• Thickness: 0.28mm

• Construction
• Ship Yards
• Chemical Spraying
• Agriculture
• Industry

Size 90x120cm Code pvc-apron

blood & fat resistant
Size 90x120cm Code pvc-apron

100 IN A BOX

50 IN A BOX

description
• Waterproof
• Protects against splashed of water and dirt
• Colors: White
• Size: 90x120cm
• Thickness: 0.22mm



WORKWEAR

disposable wear



type 4/5/6 disposable coverall
description

50 IN A BOX

I

Disposable coverall with hood, front zipper covered by flap, elastic cuff, ankle and waist,
heated sealed seam, white colour.

tem Code

Application

Standard

A043

Material 100% Polypropylene and Polyethylene Film - 63 +- 2gsm

Pharmaceutical, industrial, maintenance, electric, assembly, asbestos removal,
ship cleaning, spray painting, mining, wood and metal processing, hygiene, cleaning,
food industry, factories, household and hospital.

Type 4 EN14605 - Spray Tight Suit
Type 5 EN ISO 13982-1 - Dry Particle Suit
Type 6 EN13034 - Reduced Spray Suit

type 5/6 disposable coverall
description

50 IN A BOX

I

Disposable coverall with hood, front zipper covered by flap, elastic cuff, ankle and waist,
white colour.

tem Code

Application

Standard

A042

Material 100% Polypropylene and Polyethylene Film - 50 +- 2gsm

Pharmaceutical, industrial, maintenance, electric, assembly, asbestos removal,
ship cleaning, spray painting, mining, wood and metal processing, hygiene, cleaning,
food industry, factories, household and hospital.

Type 5 EN ISO 13982-1 - Dry Particle Suit
Type 6 EN13034 - Reduced Spray Suit

126PioneerSafety ® DISPOSABLE WEAR



WHITE disposable coverall
description

50 IN A BOX

I

Disposable coverall with hood, front zipper, elastic cuff, ankle, white colour.

tem Code

Application

A033

Material Non Woven - 35gsm

Asbestos Stripping - Cleaning - Construction - Painting

Features Breathable - Lightweight - Dust Proof - Liquid Proof

127PioneerSafety ® DISPOSABLE WEAR

blue disposable coverall
description

50 IN A BOX

I

Disposable coverall with hood, front zipper, elastic cuff, ankle, blue colour.

tem Code

Application

A033B

Material Non Woven - 35gsm

Asbestos Stripping - Cleaning - Construction - Painting

Features Breathable - Lightweight - Dust Proof - Liquid Proof



100 PER PACK
20 PACKS PER CARTON

100 PER PACK
100 PACKS PER CARTON

Blue

128PioneerSafety ® DISPOSABLE WEAR

DISPOSABLE

DISPOSABLE

NON WOVEN DISPOSABLE

NON WOVEN DISPOSABLE

A025

Features: Soft, Light, Economical & Breathable
Weight:
Item Code:

10gsm

Application: Hygienic Environment
Size: 18”

A002

Application: Food Industry
Weight:
Item Code:

0.6g

100 PER PACK
10 PACKS PER CARTON

A003
Weight:
Item Code:

38gsm

100 PER PACK
10 PACKS PER CARTON

A028
Weight:
Item Code:

10gsm

Clear



WORKWEAR

leather wear



Welders jacket
CHROME LEATHER

Colour: Grey

130PioneerSafety ® LEATHER WEAR

• Chrome Leather Welders Jacket
• Made from high-quality chrome leather
• Easily adjustable design for a personalized fit
• Pockets on the torso for convenient storage

Size m-4XL Code A022

Welders jacket

Colour: Red/Black

Size M-3XL Code A023

- Split Cow Leather
- Dielectric, Insulated Snap Fasteners
- Spatter Protection Layer
- Adjustable Cuffs
- Roll Out Collar with Snap Fasteners
- Kevlar Thread Seams

10 IN A BOX
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apron
ONE PIECE CHROME LEATHER

CHROME LEATHER

• High Quality Leather
• Torso & Waist Protection

60x90cmCode A018
60x120cmCode A018B

50 IN A BOX

30 IN A BOX

leather yoke
• Premium Chrome Leather Yoke
• High-quality construction
• Double-stitched for enhanced durability
• Crafted from durable and long-lasting chrome leather

Size m-4XL Code A015

LEATHER WEAR
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trouser
CHROME LEATHER

CHROME LEATHER

ANKLE & KNEE

• High Quality Leather
• Torso & Waist Protection
• Adjustable

50 IN A BOX

spats
• A/B Grade Split Cow Leather
• Plastic Buckle

A017

A016

Size m-4XL Code A012

LEATHER WEAR
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leather sleeve

Colour: Yellow

Size 48CM Code A014

PIONEER TOUGH

VELCRO CLOSE

• Kevlar Thread Seams
• Cow Split Leather
• Adjustable
• Elastic on Wrist

• Kevlar Thread Seams
• Flame Retardant
• Elastic on Wrist & Top

50 IN A BOX

leather sleeve

Colour: Red/Black

Size 40CM Code A013

PIONEER TOUGH

FLAME RETARDANT

100 IN A BOX

LEATHER WEAR
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The outer shell of this shield is made of side split cowhide leather and cotton mesh lining by seams
concealed to keep inner ventilated & comfortable.

- Sewn with Kevlar Stitches
- Extra length cape to protect neck when welding
- With hook & loop closure on the back
- Height 39cm & Girth 120cm

welding hood

Code whfr01

MONKEY FACE

COWHIDE LEATHER

LEATHER WEAR





90

141

PIONEERBOOT

SIZE UK3-14 10 IN A CARTON CODE: PNBT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Steel toe-cap

Removable inner sole

Wide profile carbon steel toe-cap

D-Ring eyelets

Duel density polyurethane sole

Padded tongue & collar for increased comfort

Steel Mid Sole

Inpact resistant steel toe-cap of 200 joules

Upper bartan print leather inner sole

Nylon laces

Oil/Stroke Resistant

Crack Resistant - Anti-Static

Standard CE EN ISO20345:2014-SBP

NRCS Approval No. NRCS/9002/287675/00010

90°C Sole Resistant

136PioneerSafety ® FOOTWEAR
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PIONEERSHOE

SIZE UK3-14 10 IN A CARTON CODE: LMD600

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Steel toe-cap

Removable inner sole

Wide profile carbon steel toe-cap

D-Ring eyelets

Duel density polyurethane sole

Padded tongue & collar for increased comfort

Inpact resistant steel toe-cap of 200 joules

Upper bartan print leather inner sole

Nylon laces

Oil/Stroke Resistant

Crack Resistant - Anti-Static

Standard CE EN ISO20345:2014-SB

NRCS Approval No. NRCS/9002/287675/0009

90°C Sole Resistant

137PioneerSafety ® FOOTWEAR
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PIONEERCOMMANDER

SIZE UK3-14 10 IN A CARTON

CODE: PB001-BLK CODE: PB001-BRN

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Fabrication: Bartan print leather upper inner sole,
removable inner sole, wide profile carbon steel
toe-cap, duel density polyurethane sole.
Impact resistant steel toe-cap of 200 joules, iron
shoe buckle, padded tongue and coller for added
comfort.

Nylon laces, PU foamed inner collar lining, sole
resistant to 90°C

Oil resistant duel density PU

Slip resistant

Crack Resistant

Standard CE EN ISO20345:2014-S1

NRCS approval No: NRCS/9002/287675/0070

Black

Anti Static

Brown

138PioneerSafety ® FOOTWEAR



CODE: KONO

90

141

SIZE UK3-14 10 IN A CARTON

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Steel toe-cap

Removable inner sole

Wide profile carbon steel toe-cap

D-Ring eyelets

Duel density polyurethane sole

Padded tongue & collar for increased comfort

Inpact resistant steel toe-cap of 200 joules

Upper bartan print leather inner sole

Nylon laces

Oil/Stroke Resistant

Crack Resistant - Anti-Static

Standard CE EN ISO20345:2014-SB

NRCS Approval No. NRCS/9002/287675/0106

90°C Sole Resistant

139PioneerSafety ® FOOTWEAR
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SIZE UK2-14 10 IN A CARTON CODE: PB003

PIONEERSECURITYBOOT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Premium canvas upper sole

D-ring eyelets

Duel density

Polyurethane soul

Padded Tongue

Coller for comfort

Slip Resistant

Sole resistant of 90ºCRemovable inner sole

Crack Resistant

Standard CE EN ISO20345:2014-01

Anti Static

140PioneerSafety ® FOOTWEAR
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SIZE UK3-12 10 IN A CARTON
CODE: BG
CODE: BGWR

GUMBOOTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Features
• Physical & Chemical Properties
• High Tear & Tensile Strength
• Resistance to Abration
• Breathability
• Ageing Resistance
• Lightweight
• Water Repllent
• Anti-Bacterial

Upper

Lining

Sole

Insocks

Upper

Lining

Sole

Insocks

Excellent resistance to environmental degradation as well as to chemicals, solvents,
acids and alkalis - hight hardness and outstanding tensile strength.

Keeps the foot warm & dry - balance the moisture inside the shoe.

Resistance to slip and bending performance, shock absorber & chemicals.

Improve shock absorption provides strain relief for your ankle & leg injuries.

Component Material Advantage

Application
• Agriculture
• Aqua Culture
• Commercial, Pharma & Food

SIZE UK5-12 10 IN A CARTON CODE: BGS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Unlike the Heavey Duty Gumboots, the General Purpose Gumboots
are simply used as a water resistant protection. They have anti
slip features for the particularly wet conditions workers are
subjected to. Some are however used in highly disinfected
environments such as kitchen or laboratories, so are able to
withstand oil, slovant, blood and fat spills.
- Anti Slip
- Oil Resistant
- Steel Toecap
- Water Resistant

141PioneerSafety ® FOOTWEAR
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RESPIRATORS

RESPIRATORY

CODE: RS005

CODE: RS002
HALF MASK

Pioneer® RS002 lightweight and adjustable half mask is used in combination with Pioneer gas and/or
particulate filter/cartridges, designed to protect the user’s respiratory system from breathing in the
hazards of dangerous gases and particulates.
The RS002 half mask design entails a high-performance
exhalation valve, situated in a black PVC (Polyvinyl chloride) body, that has a soft seal on the face with
a dual elastic head band complete and large quick release toggles for ease of putting on and taking off
when used with gloves.

The RS002 half mask has a low profile design, that integrates with face shields,
eye protective devices and hard hats.

DOUBLE CARTRIDGE RESPIRATOR

HALF MASK

SINGLE CARTRIDGE RESPIRATOR

STYLE

Half mask - PVC facepiece and
adjustable head straps, double
and single filers, shielded
exhalation valve.

RESISTANCE TO TEMPERATURE

a) 24 h in a dry atmosphere of
    (70 + 3) "C.
b) 24 h at a temperature of
    (-30 * 3) "C.

HEAD HARNESS

The particle mask can be
donned and removed easily. The
harness is adjustable and it
holds the face piece in position.
Each strap of the head harness
and buckles can withstand a pull
force of 50N for 10s.

INWARD LEAKAGE

<5 % of the inhaled air & mean
result not exceeds 2%.

EXHALATION VALVE

The exhalation valve housing
can withstand an axiel force of
50N for 10s. The valve continued
to operate correctly after a
continuous exhalation flow of
300L/min over a period of 30s.

MATERIAL

The mask is made out of plastic
and rubber (polymer) therefore
it will not make a frictional spark
which is normally caused by
aluminium, magnesium, titanium
and their alloys.

Pionner® RS005, Single cartridge, reusable, lightweight and adjustable,
half mask is used in combination with Pioneer® gas and/or particulate
filter/cartridges, designed to protect the user’s respiratory system from
breathing in the hazards of dangerous gases and particulates.

The RS005 half mask has a low profile design, that integrates with face
shields, eye protective devices and hard hats.

30 IN A BOX
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CARTRIDGES

CARTRIDGES

A1 RESPIRATORY FILTERS
A1 (colour code: brown) – class 1, for use against low
capacity cartridge for filtration of organic gas/
vapours >65º.

Filter Type Cyclohexane
Gas Capacity

Range of Application Mass

A1 134 min Organic gases and steams with boiling point more
than 65°C and no protection against CO

120g +- 5g per set

p2 respiratory Filter
P2(colour code: White)-class 2, for use against
Dust/Particle.

FILTER TYPE COLOUR RANGE OF APPLICATION MASS

P2 White Dust/Particle 70g +- 5g per set

PRODUCT CODE: RS003 120 PAIRS PER CARTON

PRODUCT CODE: RS004 120 PAIRS PER CARTON



146PioneerSafety ®

Description:
- Adjustable Hidden Nose Clip
- Latex Free Ear Loops
- Lightweight & Comfortable

3 layers of filtration, no odor, anti-allergic materials
Outer layer non-woven prevents fluid from entering
the mask; high density meltblown protects against
bacteria viruses and microscopic particles; Inner
layer non-woven allows wearer to breathe with
minimal moisture.

3 layers of filtration, no odor, anti-allergic materials
Outer layer non-woven prevents fluid from entering
the mask; high density meltblown protects against
bacteria viruses and microscopic particles; Inner
layer non-woven allows wearer to breathe with
minimal moisture.

FACE MASK

CODE: EP026
3PLY FACE MASK

Description:
- Adjustable Hidden Nose Clip
- Latex Free Ear Loops
- Lightweight & Comfortable

CODE: EP026BLK
FACE MASK

Blue

FACE MASKS

THREE LAYERS OF DEFENSE - ONE COMFORTABLE SOLUTION.

Black

50 PIECE PER BOX
4000 PIECE PER CARTON

50 PIECE PER BOX
4000 PIECE PER CARTON
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DUST MASKS

DUST MASKS

Main body construction:
• 1st non woven PET
• 2nd Meltblown filter fabric • 3rd Meltblown needle punch

• Aluminium nose clip, with foam nose seal
• Suitable for cutting, sanding and drilling
• NPF: 4 • Standard EN149:2001
• NRCS Approval No: NRCS/8072/0086

FFP1 DUST MASK
CODE: EP004

• Main body construction
• 1st non woven PET
• 2nd Meltblownfilter fabric
• 3rd Meltblown needle punch
• Inner foam seal for comfort

 • Adjustable head straps
• Suitable for cutting, sanding and drilling
• One way plastic valve reduces hot air build up
• NPF: 50 • Standard EN149:2001
• NRCS Approval No: NRCS/8072/0087

FFP2 WITH VALVE
CODE: EP006-1

• Main body construction:
• 1st non woven PET
• 2nd Meltblownfilter fabric
• 3rd Meltblown needle punch

• Aluminium nose clip, with foam nose seal
• Suitable for cutting, sanding and drilling
• NPF: 4 • Standard EN149:2001
• NRCS Approval No: NRCS/8072/0085

FFP2 DUST MASK
CODE: EP005

• Main body construction
• 1st non woven PET
• 2nd Meltblownfilter fabric
• 3rd Meltblown needle punch
• Inner foam seal for comfort

• Adjustable head straps
• Suitable for cutting, sanding and drilling
• One way plastic valve reduces hot air build up
• NPF: 50 • Standard EN149:2001
• NRCS Approval No: NRCS/8072/0179

FFP3 WITH VALVE
CODE: EP023

20 PIECE PER BOX
400 PIECE PER CARTON

20 PIECE PER BOX
400 PIECE PER CARTON

10 PIECE PER BOX
200 PIECE PER CARTON

20 PIECE PER BOX
400 PIECE PER CARTON
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DUST MASKS

DUST MASKS

CODE: EP027

KN95 FACE MASK

• Non woven, Meltblown
• Hidden adjustable nose clip
• Suitable for sensitive skin
• Eco-friendly,biodegradeable
  and waterproof

• Comfortable,High elasticity ear hooks
• Lightweight
• Allows for easy breathing

CODE: EP028

KN95 WITH VALVE

• Non woven, Meltblown
• Hidden adjustable nose clip
• Suitable for sensitive skin
• Eco-friendly,biodegradeable
  and waterproof

• Comfortable,High elasticity ear hooks
• Lightweight
• Allows for easy breathing
• KN95 with Valve

CODE: AT7000

AIRTECH FFP2 DUST MASK
20 PIECE PER BOX
400 PIECE PER CARTON

10 PIECE PER BOX
1000 PIECE PER CARTON

10 PIECE PER BOX
400 PIECE PER CARTON

• Main body construction:
• 1st non woven PET
• 2nd Meltblownfilter fabric
• 3rd Meltblown needle punch

• Aluminium nose clip, with foam nose seal
• Suitable for cutting, sanding and drilling
• NPF: 4 • Standard EN149:2001
• NRCS Approval No: NRCS/8072/0204



HEAD PROTECTION!
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The hard hat design features a metal lamp attached to the front, providing
hands-free illumination for enhanced visibility in low-light conditions. With a
convenient cable clip attached to the back left, you can secure and manage
your cables effortlessly. Crafted from lightweight plastic, this hard hat ensures
optimal comfort without compromising on durability.

CAP LAMP BRACKET
HARDHAT

Metal Lamp Attached

Long Lasting Protection

Cable Clip Attached

Lightweight

CODE: H003-B CODE: H003-G CODE: H003-GL CODE: H003-O

CODE: H003-P CODE: H003-R CODE: H003-W CODE: H003-Y

HARDHATS

20 UNITS PER PACK
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Introducing our versatile hardhat, designed for safety and comfort. It's one-size-fits-all with a secure fit. Lightweight
at 285g, yet durable. Equipped with a six-point suspension system for optimal impact resistance. Enhanced vision
with a 270° gutter. Perfect blend of functionality and protection for professionals in all industries.HARD HAT

One Size Fits All

285 Grams

6 Point Suspension

270° Degree Gutter

CODE: H001-BLK CODE: H001-G CODE: H001-Y

CODE: H001-W CODE: H001-O CODE: H001-R

CODE: H001-B CODE: H001-SB CODE: H001-P

HARDHATS

PIONEERHARDHATS

20 UNITS PER PACK



152PioneerSafety ®

2 Point 3 Point

CHIN STRAPS
THE PERFECT FIT

Chinstraps are versatile and secure facial accessories designed to enhance your appearance and provide
a comfortable fit. Available in 2, 3, and 4 point variations, these chinstraps are crafted with

precision to offer different levels of support and stability.

All-Day Comfort!

4 Point
CODE: CHIN04CODE: CHIN02 CODE: CHIN03

CHINSTRAPS

500 PIECES PER PACK 100 PIECES PER PACK 100 PIECES PER PACK
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The Pioneer Safety industrial bump cap protects
against minor head injuries but not falling objects.
It has a low profile design for comfortable wear with
other PPE. Employers should assess hazards and
provide suitable protection.

CAPS

CODE: H006
BUMP CAP

Black Navy

Red WhiteNavyBlack Grey

Velcro Adjustment

6 Ventilation Ports

Lightweight 

Inner Head Foam

The Pioneer Safety baseball cap features a mid-profile
6-panel design with a pre-curved peak and structured
front panels. The stitched ventilation eyelets provide
airflow, while the 100% cotton material ensures comfort
and breathability. It's a stylish and functional cap for
everyday wear.

CODE: H012
BASEBALL CAPExtremely Durable

6 Ventilation Ports
100% Cotton

Ergonomic Design

BASEBALL CAP

UPGRADE YOUR HEADWEAR WITH OUR VERSATILE CAPS FOR WORK OR LEISURE!

CAPS
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Elevate your safety and comfort with our High Visibility
Cap. This lightweight essential features reflective
properties for enhanced visibility, strategic ventilation
ports to keep you cool, and is available in vibrant orange
and lime options. Stay safe and stylish on the job with
this must-have accessory.

CAPS

CODE: H016
HI-VIS CAPS

Orange

Ventilation Ports Luminious Colour

Lightweight 

Reflective Properties

CAPS

BE BRIGHT, STAY SAFE – HIGH VISIBILITY CAPS FOR YOUR BEST WORKDAY!

Elevate your safety and comfort with our High Visibility
Cap. This lightweight essential features reflective
properties for enhanced visibility, strategic ventilation
ports to keep you cool, and is available in vibrant orange
and lime options. Stay safe and stylish on the job with
this must-have accessory.

CODE: H015
HI-VIS CAPS

Lime

Ventilation Ports Luminious Colour

Reflective Properties

200 PIECES PER CARTON

200 PIECES PER CARTON



155PioneerSafety ®

BRIMMED HATS

The Luminescent Hi-Viz reflective hat is 100% polyester
which makes the hat easy to clean and maintain. The
hat features a wide brim to protect yourself from the
sun, a contrasting cord with an adjustable toggle to
secure the hat from falling. Silver reflective tape detailing
the edges of the sun hat.

Luminescent Hi-Viz reflective hat.
Wide brim for sun protection.
Adjustable cord with toggle to secure the hat.
Silver reflective tape detailing on edges.

REFLECTIVE

BRIMMED HAT

Orange Refl OrangeYellow Refl

Full brim hat made with 100% polyester for brightness
and durability with mesh around the crown for cooling
and ventilation.

BRIMMED HAT
Orange Yellow

NON-REFLECTIVE

Wide Brim

100% Polyester

Reflective Tape

100% Cotton

Cord with Slide Toggle

The Sun Brim Hat is a practical and versatile accessory that provides sun protection for the head and
neck. It fits over front brim industrial hard hats and is available in yellow or orange high visibility colors.
Choose the version with reflective tape for enhanced visibility in low-light conditions or high-traffic areas.
Stay safe and protected from the sun with this functional and stylish hat.

Sun protection for head and neck
Fits over front brim industrial hard hats
Available in high visibility yellow
Option with reflective tape for enhanced visibility
Stylish and practical sun accessory

SUN BRIM HAT

Lime Lime/Reflective

Wide Brim

Drawstring

Reflective Tape

Silver Piping

CODE: H007

CODE: H014

CODE: SB002

CODE: H013

CODE: H008 CODE: H010

CODE: SB001

BRIMMED HATS

50 PER CARTON

100 PER CARTON

100 PER CARTON



• Flame Retardant fabric for the outer shell, prevents flame and welding spatter.
• Cotton mesh lining by seams concealed, keep the inner ventilate and comfortable.
• Quickly around neck with Velcro straps. 
• Add Velcro straps and buckle outside, easy to equip other safety helmet and mask.
• Head circumference 41cm, 15cm neck shoulder drape. One size fits all.

• Made of 100% cotton
• Used with all kind of welding helmets
• One size fits all
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FLAME RETARDANT

WELDING HOOD

100% COTTON

SKULLCAP

CODE: WHFR02

CODE: SKULLCAP

PioneerSafety ® HOOD
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POLYCARBONATE VISOR

FACE SHIELD
FACE SHIELD WITH

MESH VISOR

CODE: WH007

CODE: WH007-COVER CODE: WH030-COVER

PioneerSafety ®

FACESHIELD

COMFORT
· Lightweight and robust, resists bending and twisting
· Spherical visor for an extra large field of vision

TECHNICAL DETAILS
Lens Material: Polycarbonate/Mesh Steel
Lens Colour: Clear/Mesh
Frame Colour: Yellow/Orange
Weight:  354g
Benefits:  Large Field of View

PERFORMANCE
· Optimised ventilation with increased protection from projections
· Very curved visor for the best field of view at height

APPLICATIONS
• Finishing Works/Craftsmanship
• Events & Scenic
• Accommodation & Food Services
• Automotive
• Public Services
• Power Energy

40 UNITS IN A CARTON

FACESHIELD
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FACESHIELD

PREMIUM CLEAR

FACE SHIELD
PREMIUM SHADE 5

FACE SHIELD

CODE: WH017 CODE: WH018

DESCRIPTION
· Polycarbonate Visor
· Thickness: 2mm
· Size: 190x210mm
· Impact Resistant, Dust Isolation, Chemical Splash Isolation
· High Impact: 120m/s
· Anti UV 380 - High Temperature Resistant 180 Degrees
· Brow Guard with Adjustable Headband

TECHNICAL DETAILS
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Lens Colour: Clear/Shade 5
Frame Colour: Black
Benefits:  Large Field of View

APPLICATIONS
• Finishing Works/Craftsmanship
• Events & Scenic
• Accommodation & Food Services
• Automotive
• Public Services
• Power Energy

20 UNITS IN A CARTON
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PANORAMIC TRUE COLOUR

Extended throat guard for protection

Extra large viewing area

4 Independent arc sensors 
with adjustable sensitivity 

and delay controls.

External knob dark shade 

AUTO DARKENING WELDING HELMET

adjusts from #4-8 to #8-12 
and light shade #3.

True Colour Technology allows 
a colour realistic perception 
and brings colour to the world 
of the welder.

Grind: Protection against 
high particle (EN175B).

Lens auto darkens in 
1/10,000th of a second.

Safer and more comfortable 
with auto darkening window.

ARC MIG TIG Grind

PioneerSafety ®

WELDING HELMET

 • Independent arc sensors with adjustable sensitivity and delay controls

DESCRIPTION
 • Safer and more comfortable with auto darkening window

 • Lens auto – darkens in 1/ 10,000 of a second

 • Grind protection against high speed particles (EN 175B)

 • Extended throat guard for more protection

 • External knob dark shade adjustment from 3# Shade 4 to Shade 12, 
Light shade # 3
 • True color – Technology allows a realistic color perception and 
enhances color
 • Extra-large viewing Area.



DESCRIPTION
• Suitable for MIG, TIG & Stick welding.
• Solar Powered auto darkening lens, ANSI approved.
• Fully adjustable headgear for comfort.
• Shade adjustment Outside: Shade 9-13
• Switching Time: 0.04mS

• Sensitivity stepless adjustment.
• Delay time adjustment: 0.15s-0.80s
• Power supply: Li-Mn & Solar combination
• Certification: CE, ANSI, RoHS
• Replacement protective lens

OPTI VIEW ELITE

WELDING HELMET
CODE: WH001ANBQ CODE: WH001AO

Black

DESCRIPTION
• Suitable for MIG, TIG & Stick welding.
• Solar Powered auto darkening lens, ANSI approved.
• Fully adjustable headgear for comfort.
• Shade adjustment Outside: Shade 9-13(Ajustable)
• Switching Time: 0.1mS

• Delay time inside switch: 0.25s-0.70s
• Power supply: Li-Mn & Solar combination
• Certification: CE, ANSI
• Replacement protective len
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OPTI VIEW AUTO DARKENING ADJUSTABLE

WELDING HELMET
CODE: WH001ABBK

Black

DESCRIPTION
• Suitable for MIG, TIG & Stick welding.
• Solar Powered auto darkening lens, ANSI approved.
• Fully adjustable headgear for comfort.
• Switching Time: 0.1mS

• Delay time inside switch: 0.25s-0.70s
• Power supply: Li-Mn & Solar combination
• Certification: CE, ANSI
• Replacement protective len

OPTI VIEW AUTO DARKENING NON-ADJUSTABLE

WELDING HELMET
CODE: WH001ANBK

PioneerSafety ®

WELDING HELMET



Black

DESCRIPTION
• Standard flip front helmet
• Spare headgear and lens available
• Adjustable head band

FRONT FLIP - STANDARD

WELDING HELMET

DESCRIPTION
• Standard flip front helmet
• Spare headgear and lens available
• Adjustable head band

CODE: WH001

CODE: WH001-PION
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Black

FLIP FRONT - PREMIUM

WELDING HELMET

PioneerSafety ®

WELDING HELMET

30 UNITS IN A CARTON

20 UNITS IN A CARTON

DESCRIPTION
• Standard flip front attachable to hardhat

Black

FLIP FRONT ATTACHABLE

WELDING HELMET
CODE: WH025

25 UNITS IN A CARTON
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EURO
SPECTACLE

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch PV001

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Indoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch(Classic)UV400

Lens Based Curve 4

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Nylon

Frame Support Temples

Frame Colour Black

Temple Benefits Adjustable Lens Temples Product Features
Temples Comfort Flexible Tip

Weight 32g

Benefits Elements Colour Perception

- Adjustable Length arms for less pressure
- Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with ear muff

Application
- Public Works
- Building
- Finishing Works/Craftmanship

Kind of spectacles Glasses

PV001-AFOG

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 2C-1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

Amber Anti-Scratch PV001-A

Green Anti-Scratch PV001-G

Grey Anti-Scratch PV001-GL
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WRAPROUND
SPECTACLE

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch PV002

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Indoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Frame Colour Clear

Weight 44g

Worn over Prescription
Glasses

· Ample indirect venting on the top and bottom of the lens to reduce moisutre
  infultration and fogging
· Wide frame bringing a better fit for wider facial profile
· Wraparound lens provides extra wide unobstructed fieldof vision.
· Easily fits over most medium sized prescription eyewear of up to 144MM
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort wiht Ear muffs
· Clear frame compatible with corrective lenses

• Finishing Works/Craftsmanship
• Light Industry
• Temporary Work
• Public Services
• Power Energy
• Transportation

Yes

Product Features
Benefits Elements Colour Perception, large

field of view

Application

Kind of spectacles Overspecs

PV002-AFOG

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 2C-1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

Amber Anti-Scratch PV002-A

Green Anti-Scratch PV002-G
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SPORTY
SPECTACLE

· Lightweight and robust, resists bending and twisting
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort and less pressure
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs
· Economical molded nose bridge

• Public Works
• Building
• Craftsmanship
• Mining
• Cleanliness

Product Features

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Indoor/Outdoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch(Classic)UV400

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Lens Based Curve 9.5

Benefits Elements Colour Perception

Weight 25g

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 2C-1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch PV003

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV003-AFOG

Amber Anti-Scratch PV003-A

Silver Mirror Anti-Scratch PV003-M

Grey Anti-Scratch PV003-GL

Green Anti-Scratch PV003-G

Amber Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV003-AAFOG
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CLASSIC
SPECTACLE

· Lightweight and robust, resists bending and twisting
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort and less pressure
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs
· Economical molded nose bridge

• Food & Beverage
• Agriculture
• Maintenance
• Chemical Industry
• Automotive
• Fishing

Product Features

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Outdoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch(Classic)UV400

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Lens Based Curve 9.5

Benefits Elements Ear Protection Compatibility

Weight 40g

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 L2.5
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 5 - 2.5

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch PV004

Grey Anti-Scratch PV004-GL
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SPIDER
SPECTACLE

· Ergonomic design ensures a snug fit
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort and less pressure
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs
· Economical molded nose bridge

• Food & Beverage
• Agriculture
• Maintenance
• Chemical Industry
• Automotive
• Fishing

Product Features

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Indoor/Outdoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Benefits Elements Respiratory Equipment
Compatibility

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 L2.5
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 5 - 2.5

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Blue Mirror Anti-Scratch PV008-BM

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV008

Amber Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV008-A

Grey Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV008-GL
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LASER
SPECTACLE

• Food & Beverage
• Agriculture
• Maintenance
• Chemical Industry
• Automotive
• Fishing

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Indoor/Outdoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog UV400

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Weight 35g

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 L2.5
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 5 - 2.5

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Silver Mirror Anti-Scratch PV009-M

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV009

Grey Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV009-GL

· Lightweight and robust, resists bending and twisting
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort and less pressure
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs
· Economical molded nose bridge

Product Features
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O-VISION
SPECTACLE

• Food & Beverage
• Agriculture
• Maintenance
• Chemical Industry
• Automotive
• Fishing

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Outdoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch UV400

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Weight 40g

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 L2.5
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 5 - 2.5

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch SG012

Amber Anti-Scratch SG012-A

Grey Anti-Scratch SG012-GL

Green Anti-Scratch SG012-G

· Lightweight and robust, resists bending and twisting
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort and less pressure
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs
· Economical molded nose bridge

Product Features
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OVER SPEC
SPECTACLE

• Food & Beverage
• Agriculture
• Maintenance
• Chemical Industry
• Automotive
• Fishing

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Outdoor

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog UV400

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Benefit Compatible with Prescription

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 L2.5
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 5 - 2.5

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV012

· Lightweight and robust, resists bending and twisting
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort and less pressure
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs
· Economical molded nose bridge

Product Features
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SHADE 5
WELDING
SPECTACLE

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Shade 5 Anti-Scratch PV016

Product Features
- Adjustable Length arms for less pressure
- Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with ear muff

Application
- Welding

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Welding

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch

Lens Based Curve 4

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Nylon

Frame Support Temples

Frame Colour Black

Temple Benefits Adjustable Lens Temples

Temples Comfort Flexible Tip

Weight 32g

Benefits Elements Welding

Kind of spectacles Glasses

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+
CE EN166 1FT/FT
CE EN170 UV 2C-1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton



Product Features
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GAUZED
SPECTACLE

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Outdoor

Lens Material Mesh

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material Polycarbonate

Frame Support Temples

Kind of spectacles Gauzed

Case Quantity

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Mesh - PV011

Introducing Mesh Spectacles, the perfect blend of style and safety.
With a polycarbonate frame, sleek black mesh lens, and wide
120° lateral vision, these spectacles provide exceptional clarity while
ensuring personal safety. Compatible with prescription glasses, they
offer uncompromised comfort and protection. Embrace the fusion of
style and safety with Mesh Spectacles and elevate your visual
experience.
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SPOGGLE
SPECTACLE

• Public Works
• Building
• Craftsmanship
• Mining
• Power Energy

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Lens Based Curve 9.5

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog/Anti-Static

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material TPE

Frame Support Elastic

Weight 60g

Frame Colour Black/Orange

Headband Polyester

Benefit Elements Anti Static/ Colour Perception

Gasket Absorbing Foam

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 D3
CE EN166 1BT/BT
CE EN170 UV 2C - 1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog SG013

Grey Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog SG013-GL

· Ample indirect venting on the top and bottom of the lens to reduce moisutre
  infultration and fogging
· Elastic closure at the back with textile elastic for an Easy to set-up and remove

Product Features
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3 IN 1
SPOGGLE SPEC

• Public Works
• Building
• Craftsmanship
• Mining
• Power Energy

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Lens Based Curve 9.5

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog/Anti-Static

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material TPE

Frame Support Elastic

Weight 54g

Frame Colour Black

Headband Polyester

Benefit Elements Anti Static/Colour Perception

Gasket Absorbing Foam

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 D3
CE EN166 1BT/BT
CE EN170 UV 2C - 1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog SG014

Grey Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog SG014-GL

· Ample indirect venting on the top and bottom of the lens to reduce moisutre
  infultration and fogging
· Elastic closure at the back with textile elastic for an Easy to set-up and remove

Product Features



SPECTACLES

175PioneerSafety ® SPECTACLES

SP GOGGLE

• Public Works
• Building
• Craftsmanship
• Mining
• Power Energy

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Lens Based Curve 9.5

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog/Anti-Static

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Curved

Nose Pad Material Polycarbonate

Frame Material TPE

Frame Support Elastic

Weight 80g

Frame Colour Silver

Headband Polyester

Benefit Elements Anti Static/Colour Perception

Gasket Absorbing Foam

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6 D3
CE EN166 1BT/BT
CE EN170 UV 2C - 1.2

12 Per Box
300 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog SG015

· Ample indirect venting on the top and bottom of the lens to reduce moisutre
  infultration and fogging
· Elastic closure at the back with textile elastic for an Easy to set-up and remove

Product Features
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DIRECT-VENT
CLEAR GOGGLE

• Public Works
• Building
• Craftsmanship
• Mining
• Agriculture
• Food Services

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Inside

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Straight

Nose Pad Material PVC

Frame Material PVC

Frame Support Elastic

Weight 60g

Frame Colour Clear

Headband Polyester

Kind of spectacle Goggle

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6
CE EN166 1B/B
CSA Z94.3-20

200 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch SG001B

· Clip closure at the back with textile elastic for an Easy to set-up and remove
· Extra soft nose bridge for an optimised comfort and perfect fit for all body types
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs

Product Features
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INDIRECT-VENT
CLEAR GOGGLE

• Public Works
• Building
• Craftsmanship
• Mining
• Agriculture
• Food Services

Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Inside

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog

Glasses Style Monoblock

Characteristics Straight

Nose Pad Material PVC

Frame Material PVC

Frame Support Elastic

Weight 86g

Frame Colour Clear

Headband Polyester

Kind of spectacle Goggle

Standards Case Quantity

ANSI Z87.1-2020
High Impact Rated Z87+U6
CE EN166 1B/B
CSA Z94.3-20

100 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Clear Anti-Scratch/Anti-Fog PV007

· Clip closure at the back with textile elastic for an Easy to set-up and remove
· Extra soft nose bridge for an optimised comfort and perfect fit for all body types
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs

Product Features
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FLIP FRONT
WELDING GOGGLE

• Welding
Application

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Use Welding

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Lens Treatment Anti-Scratch(Classic) UV400

Glasses Style Dual Lens

Characteristics Straight

Headband Polyester

Frame Material Nylon

Frame Support Elastic

Weight 157g

Frame Colour Red

Benefits Ear Protection Compatibility

Kind of spectacle Goggle

Standards Case Quantity

CE EN169 UV-5
CE EN175 F
CE EN166 1F/FT

100 Per Carton

PART NUMBERS
Lens Coating Code

Shade 5 - SG002-B

· Fork-type headband provides low and consistent pressure on the wearer's head
  without sacrificing comfort.
· Elastic closure at the back with textile elastic for an Easy to set-up and remove
· Extra flat temples for optimal comfort with Ear muffs

Product Features
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ECONOMICAL EYEWEAR

ACCESSORY

EURO SPECTACLE

SG006 SG006-A SG006-G SG006-GL

WRAPROUND SPECTACLE

SG002 SG002-A SG002-G

SPORTY SPECTACLE

RETAINER CORD

SG007 SG007-A SG007-M SG007-GL SG007-G

GOGGLES

SG002 SG003

SC001

SG001-D

SPECTACLE BAG

SC002





EP305
H:31dB - M:23dB - L:16dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

- Over the head type
- Mini Style
- Plastic cups with foam liner
   and foam filled cushion
- Folding headband
- SNR=26dB

TACTICAL EARMUFF

EP303
H:31dB - M:23dB - L:16dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

- Over the head type
- Mini Style
- Plastic cups with foam liner
   and foam filled cushion
- Folding headband
- SNR=26dB

TACTICAL EARMUFF

EP304
H:30dB - M:22dB - L:14dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

- Over the head type
- Mini Style
- Plastic cups with foam liner
   and foam filled cushion
- Folding headband
- SNR=24dB

kids EARMUFF

EP302
H:31dB - M:28dB - L:21dB

2777
EN 352-3:2002

- Helmet Mounted Style
- Luxury Style
- Plastic cups with foam liner
   and foam filled cushion
- Attached to hardhat
- SNR=30dB

red cap mounted

EP300
H:36dB - M:26dB - L:18dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

- Over the head type
- Economic Style
- Plastic Cups
- Foam Liner
- Plastic Headband
- SNR=29dB

Blue EARMUFF

EP301
H:36dB - M:32dB - L:24dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

- Over the head type
- ABS cup with foam liner
   and foam filled cushion
- Metal Headband
- PU Cover
- SNR=34dB

DEFENDER EARMUFF

181PioneerSafety ® EARMUFF

HEARING PROTECTION

40 40 40

20 20 20
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HEARING PROTECTION

BLUETOOTH
EARMUFF

EP400
H:31dB - M:26dB - L:20dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

EN 352-6:2002

- Electric Ear Defenders

Electrical input for which mean + 1 SD of A-weighted diffuse-field related sound
pressure level is 82 dB 92.3 mV

EN 352-8:2008
Diffuse Field Equivalent Level at Ear Mean= 73.4 Mean+SD= 74.3

- Bluetooth Connectivity
- Headband
- 2 ABS Cups with PU
  Foam Cushion
- SNR=29dB

· High Attenuation
· AUX Input
· Auto Noise Reduction
· Auto Shutdown Feature

· Comfortable Fit
· Charge Indicator
· Volume Control Feature
· Power Low Signal

Product Features
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Red

EP002

RedEARMUFF

economic earmuff

UNIVERSAL

EP040

BlueEARMUFF
UNIVERSAL

Blue

EP007

EARDEFENDER
NECK-ATTACH

Black/Red

HEARING PROTECTION

50

50

50



EP202
H:34dB - M:33dB - L30dB

2777
EN 352-2:2002

- SNR=35dB

hi-vis BULLET EARPLUGS

EP205
H:25dB - M:23dB - L22dB

2777
EN 352-2:2002

- Corded
- Silicone
- Re-Usable
- Nominal Diameter 8-10mm

- SNR=26dB

silicon EARplug

EP203
H:32dB - M:29dB - L:28dB

2777
EN 352-2:2002

- Reusable
- Corded
- Four Flange TPR
- Nominal Diameter 8-12mm

- SNR=32dB - SNR=32dB

hi-viz TPR earplug

EP201
H:34dB - M:33dB - L:30dB

2777
EN 352-2:2002

- Disposable Uncorded
- PU Foam
- Tapered
- Nominal Diameter 6/12mm

- Disposable Corded
- PU Foam
- Tapered
- Nominal Diameter 6/12mm

- SNR=35dB

hi-viz BULLET EARplug

EP204
H:32dB - M:29dB - L:28dB

2777
EN 352-2:2002

- Reusable
- Corded
- Four Flange TPR
- Nominal Diameter 8-12mm

metal detectable earplug

EP001-BAND
H:31dB - M:26dB - L:25dB

2777
EN 352-2:2002

BANDED EARPLUGS

184PioneerSafety ® EARPLUGS

HEARING PROTECTION

150 2000 2000

20002000 4000



EP206
H:37dB - M:36dB - L:32dB

- Disposable
- PU Foam
- Tapered
- Size 5-11mm
- Uncorded
- SNR=38dB

2777
EN 352-1:2002

185PioneerSafety ® EARPLUGS

HEARING PROTECTION

5 PAIR

retail pack earplug

96



EP-DISP
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Black

EARPLUGDISPENSER
WITHOUT EARPLUGS

HI-VIS DISPOSABLE

Green

EARPLUG REFILL PACK
500 PIECE

HEARING PROTECTION

10

4

- Disposable Uncorded
- PU Foam
- Tapered
- Nominal Diameter 6/12mm

- SNR=35dB
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EQUIPMENT
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Code tc500e Size 500mm

TRAFFIC CONE Black Rubber Base

Red

Code tc750e Size 750mm
Code tc1000e Size 1000mm

Code tc300P Size 300mm

Soft PVC traffic Cone
Red

Code tc400P Size 450MM
Code tc700P Size 700mm
Code tc900P Size 900mm

Code tc400 Size 400mm

FOLDABLE traffic Cone Reflective Tape

Reflective Tape

Red

Code tc750 Size 750MM
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Code tc450P-LIME Size 450mm

Soft PVC Traffic Cone Black Rubber Base

Code ep013 Properties

Properties

Steel
PlasticCode ep014

Lime

Code tc700P-LIME Size 700mm

Code tc001 Size 1.1M

TRAFFIC PLASTIC POST

Emergency warning triangle

RUBBER BASE

Red

Red
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Code tc1800P Size 1.8mm

1.8m Traffic Cone PLASTIC

BLUE - ORANGE - YELLOW - RED - GREEN Order Per Request
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Yellow/Black

plastic BARRIER NET

TWO TONE BARRIER NET

BARRIER TAPE

ADHESIVE TAPE FOR TRUCKS

Code EP009-yo Size 1x50m

Size 1x50m
Code EP009 Size 1.2x50m

Code Bt500-yb Size 500m

Code Bt100 Size 100m
Code Bt500 Size 500m

Code ep030 Size 5CMX50m
Code ep031 Size 5CMX50m
Code ep032 Size 5CMX50m

Red/White

Yellow

Code ep033 Size 5CMX5m

WhiteRed
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WET FLOOR CAUTION
Code WET FLOOR




